
 

Texas
Stars AT
San Jose

Barracuda

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 Tech CU Arena AHL GAME #1025

Texas Stars 32-27-3-1=68
Team Game: 64 Home: 15-13-2-0
Road Game: 34 Road: 17-14-1-1
PP: 14.1% | PK: 78.7% OT: 5-3 | SO: 4-1
NHL Affiliate: Dallas Stars

San Jose Barracuda 38-21-2-2=80
Team Game: 64 Home: 20-9-1-0
Home Game: 31 Road: 18-12-1-2
PP: 24.3% | PK: 82.4% OT: 6-2 | SO: 3-2
NHL Affiliate: San Jose Sharks

Texas Stars

# Goaltender Ht Wt GP W L OT SO GAA SV%
1 Rémi Poirier 6-2 205 43 22 17 4 2 2.66 0.910
30 Arno Tiefensee 6-4 212 20 10 7 0 1 3.30 0.892

# Skater Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/-
2 Trey Taylor D 6-2 200 62 7 17 24 32 -6
3 Tristan Bertucci D 6-2 187 55 4 18 22 40 2
4 Luke Krys D 6-2 185 31 6 7 13 22 -2
8 Jérémie Poirier D 6-1 190 47 5 11 16 31 -15
10 Justin Ertel LW 6-2 187 39 2 4 6 24 -9
11 Harrison Scott F 6-0 190 63 13 14 27 32 -6
13 Matthew Seminoff F 5-11 190 63 22 22 44 18 14
14 Dylan Hryckowian F 5-10 185 3 0 1 1 0 1
15 Aram Minnetian D 6-0 209 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Curtis McKenzie F 6-2 205 63 8 14 22 64 -8
17 Kole Lind F 6-1 192 62 11 20 31 77 -11
18 Vladislav Kolyachonok D 6-2 195 33 1 8 9 14 2
19 Cameron Hughes F 6-0 183 63 16 50 66 46 13
20 Ayrton Martino F 5-11 186 37 2 9 11 4 -9
21 Sean Chisholm F 6-1 200 43 3 3 6 43 -3
25 Kyle McDonald RW 6-4 207 26 3 8 11 8 1
26 Michael Karow D 6-2 201 59 9 16 25 23 23
27 Jack Becker F 6-3 216 62 13 21 34 36 9
29 Chase Wheatcroft F 6-2 185 8 0 0 0 4 1
32 Cross Hanas F 6-1 190 47 13 16 29 28 1
34 Samu Tuomaala F 5-11 190 19 2 8 10 6 -3
35 Jack Anderson D 6-6 222 4 0 0 0 2 0
37 Kyle Looft D 6-4 216 35 4 5 9 18 -9
38 Artem Shlaine F 6-1 185 59 16 15 31 10 -2
40 Antonio Stranges F 5-11 185 61 13 15 28 8 -21

San Jose Barracuda

# Goaltender Ht Wt GP W L OT SO GAA SV%
35 Gabriel Carriere 6-2 185 28 14 10 3 1 2.70 0.897
36 Jakub Skarek 6-4 210 20 12 7 0 1 3.12 0.888

# Skater Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/-
7 Nolan Allan D 6-2 194 58 4 14 18 63 -5
11 Egor Afanasyev LW 6-4 209 56 13 23 36 55 4
13 Quentin Musty F 6-2 205 52 17 18 35 42 -8
14 Kasper Halttunen F 6-3 205 60 13 18 31 41 4
15 Shane Bowers F 6-2 185 23 1 3 4 20 -7
16 Colin White C 6-1 190 39 16 24 40 24 3
18 Filip Bystedt F 6-3 210 56 18 32 50 22 4
22 Jett Woo D 6-0 205 35 2 8 10 82 -9
24 Oliver Wahlstrom RW 6-2 205 57 23 14 37 43 -13
25 Mattias Havelid D 5-9 165 44 5 10 15 16 2
32 Lucas Carlsson D 6-0 190 57 12 13 25 30 4
40 Jimmy Huntington F 6-0 200 62 15 31 46 37 7
41 Samuel Laberge F 6-2 205 9 0 1 1 27 0
42 Luca Cagnoni D 5-9 180 61 7 32 39 20 -6
46 Cam Lund F 6-2 195 37 9 16 25 12 -3
54 Patrick Giles F 6-5 217 58 8 12 20 12 -12
56 Ethan Cardwell F 5-11 200 24 7 8 15 17 2
59 Erik Bargholtz F 6-1 195 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 Tristan Sarsland D 6-1 203 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 Lucas Vanroboys F 6-2 175 24 3 3 6 57 -1
70 Noah Beck D 6-3 205 7 0 1 1 10 3
76 Anthony Vincent F 5-10 195 56 9 7 16 107 -3
79 John Gormley D 6-4 215 5 0 0 0 7 0
83 Donavan Houle F 6-1 195 30 4 7 11 25 2
86 Braden Hache D 6-3 210 63 3 7 10 111 5
90 Kyle Crnkovic F 5'7 165 13 0 5 5 2 10
94 Jake Boltmann D 6-1 200 5 0 0 0 2 2
95 Brendan Hoffmann F 6-3 220 16 4 4 8 0 3
98 Jack Bar D 6-2 210 5 0 0 0 0 0

HOCKEY OPERATIONS STAFF
Texas Stars

Scott White: General Manager
Toby Petersen: Head Coach

Maxime Fortunus: Assistant Coach
Travis Morin: Assistant Coach
Josh Johnson: Video Coach

San Jose Barracuda
Joe Will: General Manager

John McCarthy: Head Coach
Kyle Hagel: Assistant Coach
Louis Mass: Assistant Coach
Eric Pinsky: Video Coach

TONIGHTS OFFICIALS

Referees: Linesperson:



Standings
Eastern Conference
Atlantic Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW S/O Home Away P10 STK
1 x Providence Bruins 64 8 49 14 1 0 99 0.773 217 144 759 37 46 3-0 25-8-0-0 24-6-1-0 7-3-0-0 0-1-0-0

2 x Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
Penguins 65 7 41 16 6 2 90 0.692 212 170 840 35 38 3-2 17-9-4-1 24-7-2-1 5-3-2-0 4-0-0-0

3 x Charlotte Checkers 65 7 39 21 5 0 83 0.638 214 175 765 30 36 3-0 18-12-2-0 21-9-3-0 7-3-0-0 2-0-0-0
4  Hershey Bears 64 8 28 27 6 3 65 0.508 185 207 915 22 27 1-3 13-15-5-1 15-12-1-2 2-7-0-1 0-1-0-0
5  Bridgeport Islanders 64 8 28 28 3 5 64 0.500 190 199 783 22 24 4-5 17-12-1-2 11-16-2-3 6-4-0-0 0-1-0-0
6  Springfield Thunderbirds 64 8 27 29 6 2 62 0.484 179 219 745 24 26 1-2 13-12-4-1 14-17-2-1 5-4-1-0 2-0-0-0
7  Lehigh Valley Phantoms 65 7 28 31 3 3 62 0.477 192 221 849 19 24 4-3 14-15-2-2 14-16-1-1 4-6-0-0 0-1-0-0
8  Hartford Wolf Pack 64 8 24 32 5 3 56 0.438 170 218 1022 20 23 1-3 10-16-4-2 14-16-1-1 3-5-1-1 0-2-1-1
North Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW S/O Home Away P10 STK
1 x Laval Rocket 66 6 39 20 2 5 85 0.644 211 175 1055 28 34 5-5 21-7-1-3 18-13-1-2 5-3-0-2 0-1-0-2
2 x Syracuse Crunch 65 7 39 20 3 3 84 0.646 216 167 930 36 38 1-3 21-8-1-1 18-12-2-2 5-3-0-2 1-0-0-1
3  Toronto Marlies 64 8 32 22 5 5 74 0.578 206 200 847 25 29 3-5 18-8-1-3 14-14-4-2 5-4-1-0 0-1-0-0
4  Cleveland Monsters 65 7 33 25 6 1 73 0.562 190 202 796 20 30 3-1 16-11-4-1 17-14-2-0 3-7-0-0 0-5-0-0
5  Rochester Americans 62 10 28 25 5 4 65 0.524 191 195 719 21 27 1-4 14-13-3-2 14-12-2-2 4-5-0-1 1-0-0-0
6  Utica Comets 64 8 25 30 5 4 59 0.461 172 202 765 21 22 3-4 14-13-2-3 11-17-3-1 5-5-0-0 3-0-0-0
7  Belleville Senators 65 7 25 31 8 1 59 0.454 203 234 921 19 22 3-1 12-18-3-1 13-13-5-0 4-5-0-1 0-1-0-0
Western Conference
Central Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW S/O Home Away P10 STK
1 y Grand Rapids Griffins 64 8 46 13 4 1 97 0.758 217 137 711 38 43 3-1 24-7-3-0 22-6-1-1 4-5-1-0 2-0-1-0
2 x Chicago Wolves 63 9 30 19 8 6 74 0.587 195 201 831 22 27 3-6 16-10-3-3 14-9-5-3 2-6-2-0 1-0-2-0
3  Texas Stars 63 9 32 27 3 1 68 0.540 193 204 620 23 28 4-1 15-13-2-0 17-14-1-1 6-4-0-0 0-2-0-0
4  Manitoba Moose 62 10 30 26 5 1 66 0.532 152 178 731 26 27 3-1 15-12-2-1 15-14-3-0 3-7-0-0 1-0-0-0
5  Milwaukee Admirals 63 9 29 27 4 3 65 0.516 181 185 1036 17 29 0-3 18-12-2-1 11-15-2-2 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0
6  Rockford IceHogs 64 8 26 33 3 2 57 0.445 178 212 1122 18 24 2-2 12-18-1-2 14-15-2-0 7-2-1-0 4-0-0-0
7  Iowa Wild 62 10 22 31 6 3 53 0.427 152 195 760 16 20 2-3 10-16-2-3 12-15-4-0 5-1-2-2 1-0-1-2
Pacific Division
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW S/O Home Away P10 STK
1 x Ontario Reign 65 7 41 19 3 2 87 0.669 211 177 723 32 37 4-2 22-5-2-2 19-14-1-0 4-3-2-1 0-1-0-0
2  Colorado Eagles 64 8 38 16 5 5 86 0.672 212 167 798 30 35 3-5 19-7-3-3 19-9-2-2 5-3-1-1 2-0-1-0
3  San Jose Barracuda 63 9 38 21 2 2 80 0.635 218 191 896 29 35 3-2 20-9-1-0 18-12-1-2 5-5-0-0 0-3-0-0
4  Coachella Valley Firebirds 63 9 37 21 5 0 79 0.627 214 190 928 25 33 4-0 19-10-3-0 18-11-2-0 9-1-0-0 5-0-0-0
5  Bakersfield Condors 63 9 34 19 9 1 78 0.619 213 198 923 26 32 2-1 22-6-3-0 12-13-6-1 6-3-1-0 3-0-0-0
6  Henderson Silver Knights 64 8 33 20 7 4 77 0.602 230 201 807 29 32 1-4 17-9-3-2 16-11-4-2 8-1-1-0 3-0-1-0
7  San Diego Gulls 64 8 29 23 8 4 70 0.547 194 200 687 23 27 2-4 14-11-3-4 15-12-5-0 5-5-0-0 0-2-0-0
8  Tucson Roadrunners 63 9 30 24 9 0 69 0.548 202 211 704 18 29 1-0 14-13-7-0 16-11-2-0 6-3-1-0 1-0-0-0
9  Abbotsford Canucks 66 6 24 36 3 3 54 0.409 156 223 891 16 19 5-3 16-16-0-2 8-20-3-1 4-6-0-0 2-0-0-0
10  Calgary Wranglers 66 6 20 32 10 4 54 0.409 179 247 978 11 18 2-4 10-16-6-2 10-16-4-2 1-9-0-0 0-8-0-0
x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division
 
Sunday, March 29 2026
San Diego 3 at Abbotsford 5 (Final)
Colorado 2 at Calgary 1 (Final)
Milwaukee 3 at Chicago 2 (Final OT)
Utica 4 at Cleveland 1 (Final)
San Jose 1 at Coachella Valley 4 (Final)
Charlotte 2 at Hartford 1 (Final SO)
Rockford 4 at Iowa 3 (Final SO)
Springfield 4 at Providence 2 (Final)
Syracuse 2 at Rochester 3 (Final SO)
Lehigh Valley 1 at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 5 (Final)

Tuesday, March 31 2026
Manitoba at Toronto 7:00 PM EDT
Texas at San Jose 7:00 PM PDT

Wednesday, April 1 2026
Hershey at Bridgeport 10:30 AM EDT
Providence at Utica 7:00 PM EDT
Charlotte at Rochester 7:05 PM EDT
Chicago at Iowa 7:00 PM CDT
Grand Rapids at Rockford 7:00 PM CDT
Colorado at Bakersfield 6:30 PM PDT
Ontario at Coachella Valley 6:30 PM PDT
Tucson at San Diego 7:00 PM PDT



Conference Standings
Eastern Conference
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA S/O RW ROW Home Away P10 STK
1 x Providence Bruins 64 8 49 14 1 0 99 0.773 217 144 3-0 37 46 25-8-0-0 24-6-1-0 7-3-0-0 0-1-0-0

2 x Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
Penguins 65 7 41 16 6 2 90 0.692 212 170 3-2 35 38 17-9-4-1 24-7-2-1 5-3-2-0 4-0-0-0

3 x Laval Rocket 66 6 39 20 2 5 85 0.644 211 175 5-5 28 34 21-7-1-3 18-13-1-2 5-3-0-2 0-1-0-2
4 x Syracuse Crunch 65 7 39 20 3 3 84 0.646 216 167 1-3 36 38 21-8-1-1 18-12-2-2 5-3-0-2 1-0-0-1
5 x Charlotte Checkers 65 7 39 21 5 0 83 0.638 214 175 3-0 30 36 18-12-2-0 21-9-3-0 7-3-0-0 2-0-0-0
6  Toronto Marlies 64 8 32 22 5 5 74 0.578 206 200 3-5 25 29 18-8-1-3 14-14-4-2 5-4-1-0 0-1-0-0
7  Cleveland Monsters 65 7 33 25 6 1 73 0.562 190 202 3-1 20 30 16-11-4-1 17-14-2-0 3-7-0-0 0-5-0-0
8  Hershey Bears 64 8 28 27 6 3 65 0.508 185 207 1-3 22 27 13-15-5-1 15-12-1-2 2-7-0-1 0-1-0-0
9  Rochester Americans 62 10 28 25 5 4 65 0.524 191 195 1-4 21 27 14-13-3-2 14-12-2-2 4-5-0-1 1-0-0-0
10  Bridgeport Islanders 64 8 28 28 3 5 64 0.500 190 199 4-5 22 24 17-12-1-2 11-16-2-3 6-4-0-0 0-1-0-0
11  Springfield Thunderbirds 64 8 27 29 6 2 62 0.484 179 219 1-2 24 26 13-12-4-1 14-17-2-1 5-4-1-0 2-0-0-0
12  Lehigh Valley Phantoms 65 7 28 31 3 3 62 0.477 192 221 4-3 19 24 14-15-2-2 14-16-1-1 4-6-0-0 0-1-0-0
13  Utica Comets 64 8 25 30 5 4 59 0.461 172 202 3-4 21 22 14-13-2-3 11-17-3-1 5-5-0-0 3-0-0-0
14  Belleville Senators 65 7 25 31 8 1 59 0.454 203 234 3-1 19 22 12-18-3-1 13-13-5-0 4-5-0-1 0-1-0-0
15  Hartford Wolf Pack 64 8 24 32 5 3 56 0.438 170 218 1-3 20 23 10-16-4-2 14-16-1-1 3-5-1-1 0-2-1-1
Western Conference
Rank Team GP GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA S/O RW ROW Home Away P10 STK
1 y Grand Rapids Griffins 64 8 46 13 4 1 97 0.758 217 137 3-1 38 43 24-7-3-0 22-6-1-1 4-5-1-0 2-0-1-0
2 x Ontario Reign 65 7 41 19 3 2 87 0.669 211 177 4-2 32 37 22-5-2-2 19-14-1-0 4-3-2-1 0-1-0-0
3  Colorado Eagles 64 8 38 16 5 5 86 0.672 212 167 3-5 30 35 19-7-3-3 19-9-2-2 5-3-1-1 2-0-1-0
4  San Jose Barracuda 63 9 38 21 2 2 80 0.635 218 191 3-2 29 35 20-9-1-0 18-12-1-2 5-5-0-0 0-3-0-0
5  Coachella Valley Firebirds 63 9 37 21 5 0 79 0.627 214 190 4-0 25 33 19-10-3-0 18-11-2-0 9-1-0-0 5-0-0-0
6  Bakersfield Condors 63 9 34 19 9 1 78 0.619 213 198 2-1 26 32 22-6-3-0 12-13-6-1 6-3-1-0 3-0-0-0
7  Henderson Silver Knights 64 8 33 20 7 4 77 0.602 230 201 1-4 29 32 17-9-3-2 16-11-4-2 8-1-1-0 3-0-1-0
8 x Chicago Wolves 63 9 30 19 8 6 74 0.587 195 201 3-6 22 27 16-10-3-3 14-9-5-3 2-6-2-0 1-0-2-0
9  San Diego Gulls 64 8 29 23 8 4 70 0.547 194 200 2-4 23 27 14-11-3-4 15-12-5-0 5-5-0-0 0-2-0-0
10  Tucson Roadrunners 63 9 30 24 9 0 69 0.548 202 211 1-0 18 29 14-13-7-0 16-11-2-0 6-3-1-0 1-0-0-0
11  Texas Stars 63 9 32 27 3 1 68 0.540 193 204 4-1 23 28 15-13-2-0 17-14-1-1 6-4-0-0 0-2-0-0
12  Manitoba Moose 62 10 30 26 5 1 66 0.532 152 178 3-1 26 27 15-12-2-1 15-14-3-0 3-7-0-0 1-0-0-0
13  Milwaukee Admirals 63 9 29 27 4 3 65 0.516 181 185 0-3 17 29 18-12-2-1 11-15-2-2 7-3-0-0 1-0-0-0
14  Rockford IceHogs 64 8 26 33 3 2 57 0.445 178 212 2-2 18 24 12-18-1-2 14-15-2-0 7-2-1-0 4-0-0-0
15  Abbotsford Canucks 66 6 24 36 3 3 54 0.409 156 223 5-3 16 19 16-16-0-2 8-20-3-1 4-6-0-0 2-0-0-0
16  Calgary Wranglers 66 6 20 32 10 4 54 0.409 179 247 2-4 11 18 10-16-6-2 10-16-4-2 1-9-0-0 0-8-0-0
17  Iowa Wild 62 10 22 31 6 3 53 0.427 152 195 2-3 16 20 10-16-2-3 12-15-4-0 5-1-2-2 1-0-1-2
x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division



Leaders (Overall)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank  Player Team GP G A PTS
1  Jakob Pelletier SYR 59 27 46 73
2  Alex Barré-Boulet COL 63 24 42 66
3  Cameron Hughes TEX 63 16 50 66
4  Tanner Laczynski HSK 57 20 41 61
5  Arthur Kaliyev BEL 63 36 24 60
6  Conor Geekie SYR 54 17 42 59
7  Laurent Dauphin LAV 53 15 44 59
8  Alex Belzile LAV 63 28 29 57
9  Logan Morrison CV 62 27 30 57
10  Luca Del Bel Belluz CLE 53 22 35 57
11  Justin Robidas CHI 57 22 35 57
12  Seth Griffith BAK 63 16 41 57
13  Felix Unger Sörum CHI 63 13 43 56
14  Zac Jones ROC 52 10 46 56
15  Dylan Duke SYR 65 31 24 55
16 * Quinn Hutson BAK 58 27 28 55
17 * Ilya Protas HER 63 27 28 55
18  Mitchell Chaffee SYR 52 24 31 55
19  Jagger Firkus CV 61 21 34 55
20  Several Players Tied     53

Goals
Rank  Player Team GP G
1  Arthur Kaliyev BEL 63 36
2  Dylan Duke SYR 65 31
3  Riley Tufte PRO 57 31
4  John Leonard GR 40 30
5  Alex Belzile LAV 63 28

Assists
Rank  Player Team GP A
1  Cameron Hughes TEX 63 50
2  Zac Jones ROC 52 46
3  Jakob Pelletier SYR 59 46
4  Laurent Dauphin LAV 53 44
5  T.J. Tynan COL 60 44

Penalty Minutes
Rank  Player Team GP PIM
1  Ian McKinnon CV 54 245
2  Mark Liwiski IA 46 189
3  Alex Gallant CGY 39 175
4 * Connor Mylymok RFD 47 165
5  Austin Watson GR 56 146

Minor Penalties
Rank  Player Team GP MinPen
1  Ian McKinnon CV 54 35
2 * Oasiz Wiesblatt MIL 58 32
3  Trevor Kuntar ROC 60 32
4 * Stian Solberg SD 63 30
5 * Quinn Hutson BAK 58 29

Major Penalties
Rank  Player Team GP MajPen
1  Kyle Marino MIL 60 12
2 * Connor Mylymok RFD 47 11
3  Hunter Drew BRI 58 11
4  Andrew Perrott RFD 44 11
5  Several Players Tied   10

Power Play Goals
Rank  Player Team GP PPG
1  Dylan Duke SYR 65 17
2  Arthur Kaliyev BEL 63 16
3  Oliver Wahlstrom SJ 57 13
4  Alex Belzile LAV 63 13
5 * Quinn Hutson BAK 58 12

Short Handed Goals
Rank  Player Team GP SHG
1  John Leonard GR 40 5
2  James Hamblin BAK 56 4
3  Florian Xhekaj LAV 58 4
4  Grant Cruikshank HER 59 4
5  Jakob Pelletier SYR 59 4

Shots
Rank  Player Team GP Shots
1  Arthur Kaliyev BEL 63 237
2  Sasha Pastujov SD 64 220
3  Justin Robidas CHI 57 190
4  Alex Barré-Boulet COL 63 186
5  Trey Fix-Wolansky HFD 64 186

Shooting Percentage
Rank  Player Team GP Goals Shots PCT
1  Carter Mazur GR 14 11 30 36.7
2 * Gabe Perreault HFD 20 10 34 29.4
3  Ben Meyers CV 11 9 34 26.5
4  James Hamblin BAK 56 25 96 26.0
5  Aatu Jämsen ONT 52 15 58 25.9

Game Winning Goals
Rank  Player Team GP GWG
1  John Leonard GR 40 8
2  Justin Bailey SD 64 7
3  Several Players Tied   6

Plus/Minus
Rank  Player Team GP +/-
1  Tanner Laczynski HSK 57 36
2  Patrick Brown PRO 64 34
3  Ian Mitchell SYR 53 32
4 * Ben Hemmerling HSK 61 32
5  William Lagesson GR 54 30

Shootout Goals
Rank  Player Team SOG SOA
1  Ben Berard ABB 5 6
2  Ivan Ivan COL 4 7
3  Bradly Nadeau CHI 4 7
4  Several Players Tied  3  

Shootout Percentage
Rank  Player Team SOG SOA SO%
1 * Lenni Hämeenaho UTC 3 3 100.0
2  Sam Poulin BAK 3 3 100.0
3  Ryan Carpenter SD 2 2 100.0
4  Brian Pinho CLT 2 2 100.0
5  Ben Berard ABB 5 6 83.3



Leading Goalies
Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)
Rank  Player Team GP Mins W L OTL SO EN GA GAA SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO% SA SVS SV%
1  Michael DiPietro PRO 40 2336:49 31 7 0 2 5 76 1.95 1 0 0 3 1.000 1082 1006 0.930
2 * Sergei Murashov WBS 34 1912:25 22 8 3 3 4 69 2.16 1 0 0 3 1.000 874 805 0.921
3  Carl Lindbom HSK 29 1688:45 19 5 4 3 5 62 2.20 0 2 2 4 0.500 818 756 0.924
4 * Jacob Fowler LAV 27 1617:44 19 7 1 3 3 60 2.23 1 1 1 7 0.857 717 657 0.916
5  Sebastian Cossa GR 36 2142:31 25 7 4 5 4 80 2.24 1 0 0 2 1.000 978 898 0.918
6  Brandon Halverson SYR 37 2198:09 23 8 5 6 4 85 2.32 0 3 7 9 0.222 920 835 0.908
7  Thomas Milic MB 33 1886:50 17 11 4 4 3 77 2.45 2 0 1 7 0.857 862 785 0.911
8  Henrik Tikkanen BRI 24 1368:50 14 7 1 1 4 56 2.45 3 0 2 12 0.833 570 514 0.902
9  Kaapo Kähkönen LAV 34 2026:51 20 7 6 0 2 83 2.46 4 4 10 31 0.677 880 797 0.906
10  Erik Portillo ONT 27 1559:57 16 6 3 1 3 64 2.46 1 1 2 6 0.667 693 629 0.908
11  Ryan Fanti SYR 26 1510:14 13 12 1 2 8 62 2.46 1 0 0 3 1.000 640 578 0.903
12  Cayden Primeau CHI 33 2002:47 18 9 6 3 5 84 2.52 2 3 6 17 0.647 954 870 0.912
13 * Cooper Black CLT 39 2326:43 24 11 4 1 3 98 2.53 1 0 0 3 1.000 1008 910 0.903
14  Joel Blomqvist WBS 23 1347:09 13 5 4 1 3 57 2.54 1 2 4 6 0.333 624 567 0.909
15  Trent Miner COL 26 1470:14 14 6 4 1 2 63 2.57 1 3 8 15 0.467 670 607 0.906

Wins
Rank  Player Team W
1  Michael DiPietro PRO 31
2  Sebastian Cossa GR 25
3 * Cooper Black CLT 24
4  Brandon Halverson SYR 23

5  Several Goaltenders
Tied  22

Saves
Rank  Player Team SVS
1  Devon Levi ROC 1155
2  Rémi Poirier TEX 1118
3  Matthew Murray MIL 1036
4  Michael DiPietro PRO 1006
5  Matt Tomkins BAK 997

Losses
Rank  Player Team L
1  Matthew Murray MIL 18
2  Aleksei Kolosov LV 18
3  Rémi Poirier TEX 17
4  Drew Commesso RFD 17

5  Several Goaltenders
Tied  16

Save Percentage
Rank  Player Team GA SVS SV%
1  Michael DiPietro PRO 76 1006 0.930
2  Carl Lindbom HSK 62 756 0.924
3 * Sergei Murashov WBS 69 805 0.921
4  Sebastian Cossa GR 80 898 0.918
5 * Jacob Fowler LAV 60 657 0.916

Mins
Rank  Player Team Mins
1  Devon Levi ROC 2596:56
2  Ivan Fedotov CLE 2556:28
3  Rémi Poirier TEX 2477:17
4  Michael DiPietro PRO 2336:49
5 * Cooper Black CLT 2326:43

Shootout Wins
Rank  Player Team SOW
1  Nikke Kokko CV 4
2  Kaapo Kähkönen LAV 4

3  Several Goaltenders
Tied  3

Shutouts
Rank  Player Team SO
1  Brandon Halverson SYR 6
2  Sebastian Cossa GR 5
3 * Kirill Gerasimyuk CLT 4
4  Thomas Milic MB 4
5  Matt Tomkins BAK 4

Shootout Percentage
Rank  Player Team Saves Att SO%
1  Luke Cavallin PRO 6 6 1.000
2 * Kirill Gerasimyuk CLT 5 5 1.000
3 * Vyacheslav Peksa TOR 14 15 0.933
4  Matthew Villalta TUC 9 10 0.900
5 * Jakub Málek UTC 8 9 0.889

* indicates rookie



Leaders (Rookies)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank  Player Team GP G A PTS
1 * Quinn Hutson BAK 58 27 28 55
2 * Ilya Protas HER 63 27 28 55
3 * Andrew Cristall HER 64 16 36 52
4 * Ben Hemmerling HSK 61 21 25 46
5 * Isaac Howard BAK 39 20 22 42
6 * Luca Pinelli CLE 61 13 28 41
7 * Trevor Connelly HSK 38 11 29 40
8 * Tyson Jugnauth CV 63 7 33 40
9 * Cole O’Hara MIL 59 16 22 38
10 * Jack Devine CLT 56 17 20 37

11 * Michael Brandsegg-
Nygård GR 53 16 21 37

12 * Carter Yakemchuk BEL 50 10 26 36
13 * Quentin Musty SJ 52 17 18 35
14 * Dmitri Simashev TUC 38 8 27 35
15 * Daniil But TUC 34 16 17 33
16 * Igor Chernyshov SJ 41 13 20 33
17 * Kenny Connors ONT 59 12 21 33
18 * Juraj Pekarcik SPR 62 10 23 33
19  Several Players Tied     32

Goals
Rank  Player Team GP G
1 * Quinn Hutson BAK 58 27
2 * Ilya Protas HER 63 27
3 * Ben Hemmerling HSK 61 21
4 * Isaac Howard BAK 39 20
5 * Nick Lardis RFD 35 18

Assists
Rank  Player Team GP A
1 * Andrew Cristall HER 64 36
2 * Tyson Jugnauth CV 63 33
3 * Trevor Connelly HSK 38 29
4  Several Players Tied   28

Penalty Minutes
Rank  Player Team GP PIM
1 * Connor Mylymok RFD 47 165
2 * Lucas Mercuri SYR 61 126
3 * Connor Clattenburg BAK 26 115
4 * Justin Nachbaur HER 31 114
5 * Oasiz Wiesblatt MIL 58 109

Minor Penalties
Rank  Player Team GP MinPen
1 * Oasiz Wiesblatt MIL 58 32
2 * Stian Solberg SD 63 30
3 * Quinn Hutson BAK 58 29
4 * Lucas Mercuri SYR 61 28
5 * Taylor Makar COL 48 26

Major Penalties
Rank  Player Team GP MajPen
1 * Connor Mylymok RFD 47 11
2 * Justin Nachbaur HER 31 10
3 * Joe Arntsen ABB 59 10
4 * Connor Clattenburg BAK 26 9
5  Several Players Tied   8

Power Play Goals
Rank  Player Team GP PPG
1 * Quinn Hutson BAK 58 12
2 * Ilya Protas HER 63 10
3 * Oasiz Wiesblatt MIL 58 8
4 * Nick Lardis RFD 35 7
5  Several Players Tied   6

Short Handed Goals
Rank  Player Team GP SHG
1 * Dans Locmelis PRO 43 2
2 * Jared Wright ONT 54 2
3 * Brett Chorske CLT 58 2
4  Several Players Tied   1

Shots
Rank  Player Team GP Shots
1 * Quinn Hutson BAK 58 175
2 * Luca Pinelli CLE 61 140
3 * Quentin Musty SJ 52 138
4 * Jack Williams CLE 65 133
5 * Ilya Protas HER 63 132

Shooting Percentage
Rank  Player Team GP Goals Shots PCT
1 * Gabe Perreault HFD 20 10 34 29.4
2 * Alex Suzdalev HER 34 8 36 22.2
3 * Ilya Protas HER 63 27 132 20.5
4 * Juraj Pekarcik SPR 62 10 49 20.4
5 * Ben Hemmerling HSK 61 21 106 19.8

Game Winning Goals
Rank  Player Team GP GWG

1 * Michael Brandsegg-
Nygård GR 53 6

2 * Isaac Howard BAK 39 5
3 * Quentin Musty SJ 52 5
4 * Jared Wright ONT 54 5
5 * Jack Williams CLE 65 5

Plus/Minus
Rank  Player Team GP +/-
1 * Ben Hemmerling HSK 61 32
2 * Jared Wright ONT 54 27
3 * Chase Pietila WBS 59 25
4 * Finn Harding WBS 47 24

5 * Michael Brandsegg-
Nygård GR 53 22

Shootout Goals
Rank  Player Team SOG SOA
1 * Lenni Hämeenaho UTC 3 3
2 * Kenny Connors ONT 2 3
3 * Matvei Gridin CGY 2 4
4 * Vilmer Alriksson ABB 2 5
5 * Luke Haymes TOR 2 7

Shootout Percentage
Rank  Player Team SOG SOA SO%
1 * Lenni Hämeenaho UTC 3 3 100.0
2 * Kenny Connors ONT 2 3 66.7
3  Several Players Tied    50.0



Leaders (Defencemen)
Top 20 Scorers
Rank  Player Team GP G A PTS
1  Zac Jones ROC 52 10 46 56
2  Jack Ahcan COL 54 10 39 49
3  Lukas Cormier HSK 48 8 39 47
4  Ryan Ufko MIL 50 11 33 44
5  Scott Perunovich TUC 58 8 35 43
6  Jordan Oesterle MIL 63 14 28 42
7 * Tyson Jugnauth CV 63 7 33 40
8  Jeremy Davies HSK 64 9 30 39
9  Luca Cagnoni SJ 61 7 32 39
10  Dylan Coghlan HSK 54 13 25 38
11  Tristan Luneau SD 64 9 28 37
12 * Carter Yakemchuk BEL 50 10 26 36
13  Calle Rosén SPR 63 9 26 35
14 * Dmitri Simashev TUC 38 8 27 35
15  Adam Engström LAV 45 10 24 34
16  Daniil Miromanov CGY 60 9 25 34
17  Domenick Fensore CHI 54 10 23 33
18  Christian Kyrou LV 54 9 24 33
19  Several Players Tied     32

Goals
Rank  Player Team GP G
1  Jordan Oesterle MIL 63 14
2  Lassi Thomson BEL 55 14
3  Dylan Coghlan HSK 54 13
4  Lucas Carlsson SJ 57 12
5  Several Players Tied   11

Assists
Rank  Player Team GP A
1  Zac Jones ROC 52 46
2  Lukas Cormier HSK 48 39
3  Jack Ahcan COL 54 39
4  Scott Perunovich TUC 58 35
5  Several Players Tied   33

Penalty Minutes
Rank  Player Team GP PIM
1  Braden Hache SJ 63 111
2  Tyrel Bauer MB 48 108
3 * Blake Smith TOR 55 108
4  Taige Harding RFD 41 103
5  Andrew Perrott RFD 44 99

Minor Penalties
Rank  Player Team GP MinPen
1 * Stian Solberg SD 63 30
2  Joe Hicketts ONT 61 28
3  Hunter McDonald LV 58 25
4  Scott Perunovich TUC 58 25
5 * Chase Pietila WBS 59 24

Major Penalties
Rank  Player Team GP MajPen
1  Andrew Perrott RFD 44 11
2 * Joe Arntsen ABB 59 10
3  Andreas Englund MIL 52 9
4  Tyrel Bauer MB 48 8
5 * Blake Smith TOR 55 8

Power Play Goals
Rank  Player Team GP PPG
1  Ryan Ufko MIL 50 6
2  Lukas Cormier HSK 48 5
3  Lucas Carlsson SJ 57 5
4  Several Players Tied   4

Short Handed Goals
Rank  Player Team GP SHG
1  Isaak Phillips MB 57 2
2  Several Players Tied   1

Shots
Rank  Player Team GP Shots
1  Zac Jones ROC 52 150
2  Luca Cagnoni SJ 61 150
3  Tristan Luneau SD 64 144
4  Lucas Carlsson SJ 57 143
5  Domenick Fensore CHI 54 141

Shooting Percentage
Rank  Player Team GP Goals Shots PCT
1  Juuso Välimäki CHI 27 7 47 14.9
2  Michael Karow TEX 59 9 65 13.8
3  Luke Krys TEX 31 6 45 13.3
4 * Kaden Hammell CV 36 6 48 12.5
5 * Ty Gallagher PRO 36 7 57 12.3

Game Winning Goals
Rank  Player Team GP GWG
1  Adam Engström LAV 45 5
2  Several Players Tied   4

Plus/Minus
Rank  Player Team GP +/-
1  Ian Mitchell SYR 53 32
2  William Lagesson GR 54 30
3  Marc Del Gaizo LAV 57 28
4  Michael Callahan PRO 49 27
5  Wyatt Aamodt COL 61 27

Shootout Goals
Rank  Player Team SOG SOA
1  Topias Vilen UTC 2 5
2  Several Players Tied  1  

Shootout Percentage
Rank  Player Team SOG SOA SO%
1  Maxim Groshev SYR 1 2 50.0
2  Christian Kyrou LV 1 2 50.0
3  Topias Vilen UTC 2 5 40.0
4  Ville Heinola MB 1 3 33.3
5  Jack Rathbone ROC 1 3 33.3



Specialty Team Records
Team Power Play
Rank Team GP ADV GF PP% SHGA
1 Henderson Silver Knights 64 228 57 25.0 2
2 San Jose Barracuda 63 235 57 24.3 5
3 Milwaukee Admirals 63 232 54 23.3 8
4 Rochester Americans 62 224 52 23.2 6
5 Syracuse Crunch 65 237 53 22.4 7
6 Bakersfield Condors 63 208 45 21.6 7
7 Colorado Eagles 64 209 45 21.5 3
8 Ontario Reign 65 223 46 20.6 10
9 Providence Bruins 64 206 42 20.4 8
10 Tucson Roadrunners 63 207 42 20.3 5
11 Laval Rocket 66 228 46 20.2 6
12 Abbotsford Canucks 66 215 43 20.0 5
13 San Diego Gulls 64 226 44 19.5 6
14 Belleville Senators 65 224 43 19.2 8
15 Lehigh Valley Phantoms 65 219 42 19.2 9
16 Grand Rapids Griffins 64 195 37 19.0 5
17 Springfield Thunderbirds 64 227 43 18.9 6
18 Hershey Bears 64 181 33 18.2 2
19 Toronto Marlies 64 192 35 18.2 3
20 Utica Comets 64 211 38 18.0 8
21 Cleveland Monsters 65 223 40 17.9 8
22 Chicago Wolves 63 217 38 17.5 7
23 Bridgeport Islanders 64 201 33 16.4 8
24 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins 65 210 34 16.2 6
25 Coachella Valley Firebirds 63 180 29 16.1 7
26 Iowa Wild 62 240 38 15.8 6
27 Texas Stars 63 191 27 14.1 5
28 Hartford Wolf Pack 64 207 29 14.0 11
29 Charlotte Checkers 65 209 29 13.9 5
30 Rockford IceHogs 64 231 30 13.0 17
31 Calgary Wranglers 66 208 27 13.0 9
32 Manitoba Moose 62 192 22 11.5 8

Team Penalty Kill
Rank Team GP TSH PPGA PK% SHGF
1 Grand Rapids Griffins 64 185 26 85.9 10
2 Ontario Reign 65 201 30 85.1 4
3 Milwaukee Admirals 63 225 34 84.9 6
4 San Diego Gulls 64 189 29 84.7 10
5 Charlotte Checkers 65 234 36 84.6 10
6 Chicago Wolves 63 224 36 83.9 8
7 Providence Bruins 64 186 30 83.9 5
8 Cleveland Monsters 65 212 35 83.5 8
9 Springfield Thunderbirds 64 205 34 83.4 7
10 Toronto Marlies 64 217 36 83.4 5
11 Manitoba Moose 62 207 35 83.1 9
12 San Jose Barracuda 63 205 36 82.4 7
13 Syracuse Crunch 65 204 36 82.4 11
14 Colorado Eagles 64 243 43 82.3 7
15 Utica Comets 64 207 37 82.1 12
16 Bakersfield Condors 63 250 45 82.0 9
17 Hartford Wolf Pack 64 220 40 81.8 5
18 Rochester Americans 62 213 39 81.7 3
19 Bridgeport Islanders 64 178 34 80.9 5
20 Hershey Bears 64 225 43 80.9 10
21 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins 65 223 43 80.7 6
22 Belleville Senators 65 216 42 80.6 7
23 Coachella Valley Firebirds 63 213 42 80.3 5
24 Iowa Wild 62 202 40 80.2 3
25 Laval Rocket 66 257 51 80.2 11
26 Rockford IceHogs 64 250 50 80.0 9
27 Henderson Silver Knights 64 188 40 78.7 4
28 Texas Stars 63 183 39 78.7 4
29 Lehigh Valley Phantoms 65 234 53 77.4 6
30 Abbotsford Canucks 66 188 46 75.5 1
31 Tucson Roadrunners 63 212 53 75.0 4
32 Calgary Wranglers 66 240 60 75.0 5



Player Streaks
Player Goal Streaks (Current)
Rank  GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1  4 Reid Schaefer MIL Feb 24, 2026 Mar 3, 2026 5 1 6
2  4 Aidan McDonough WBS Mar 20, 2026 Mar 29, 2026 4 1 5
3  3 Several Players Tied       
Player Goal Streaks (All Season)
Rank  GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1 * 7 Ilya Protas HER Nov 14, 2025 Nov 29, 2025 8 6 14
2  7 Xavier Parent UTC Feb 27, 2026 Mar 11, 2026 9 1 10
3  7 Arthur Kaliyev BEL Nov 8, 2025 Nov 21, 2025 8 2 10
4  6 Several Players Tied       
Player Assist Streaks (Current)
Rank  GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1 * 9 Trevor Connelly HSK Mar 14, 2026 Mar 28, 2026 1 11 12
2  5 Scott Perunovich TUC Mar 15, 2026 Mar 28, 2026 1 6 7
3 * 5 Quinn Hutson BAK Mar 14, 2026 Mar 28, 2026 1 5 6
4  4 Several Players Tied       
Player Assist Streaks (All Season)
Rank  GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1  14 Laurent Dauphin LAV Nov 19, 2025 Jan 2, 2026 2 20 22
2  9 Brett Leason HER Feb 18, 2026 Mar 7, 2026 3 10 13
3 * 9 Trevor Connelly HSK Mar 14, 2026 Mar 28, 2026 1 11 12
4  9 Glenn Gawdin ONT Dec 17, 2025 Jan 7, 2026 0 12 12
5  8 Several Players Tied       
Player Point Streaks (Current)
Rank  GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1  16 Jakob Pelletier SYR Feb 20, 2026 Mar 29, 2026 7 16 23
2 * 15 Trevor Connelly HSK Mar 1, 2026 Mar 28, 2026 3 17 20
3  10 Raphael Lavoie HSK Mar 11, 2026 Mar 28, 2026 11 7 18
4  9 Ben Meyers CV Oct 19, 2025 Dec 7, 2025 9 4 13
5  7 Several Players Tied       
Player Point Streaks (All Season)
Rank  GP Player Team From To Goals Assists Points
1  16 Laurent Dauphin LAV Nov 15, 2025 Jan 2, 2026 3 21 24
2  16 Jakob Pelletier SYR Feb 20, 2026 Mar 29, 2026 7 16 23
3 * 15 Trevor Connelly HSK Mar 1, 2026 Mar 28, 2026 3 17 20
4  13 Isak Rosén ROC Oct 22, 2025 Jan 3, 2026 11 7 18
5  12 Glenn Gawdin ONT Dec 9, 2025 Jan 7, 2026 3 13 16



Texas Stars Roster
PLAYERS

# Name Pos Shoots Ht Wt Birthdate Birthtown
1 Rémi Poirier G L 6-2 205 Oct 6, 2001 Farnham, QC
2 Trey Taylor D L 6-2 200 Feb 4, 2002 Richmond, BC
3 Tristan Bertucci D L 6-2 187 Jul 12, 2005 Woodbridge, ON
4 Luke Krys D R 6-2 185 Sep 27, 2000 Ridgefield, CT
8 Jérémie Poirier D L 6-1 190 Jun 2, 2002 Salaberry-de-Valleyfield, QC
10 Justin Ertel LW L 6-2 187 May 27, 2003 Kitchener, ON
11 Harrison Scott F L 6-0 190 Sep 27, 2000 San Jose, CA
13 Matthew Seminoff F R 5-11 190 Dec 27, 2003 Leesburg, VA
14 Dylan Hryckowian F R 5-10 185 May 19, 2004 L'Île-Bizard, QC
15 Aram Minnetian D R 6-0 209 Mar 19, 2005 Woodcliff Lake, NJ
16 Curtis McKenzie F L 6-2 205 Feb 22, 1991 Golden, BC
17 Kole Lind F R 6-1 192 Oct 16, 1998 Shaunavon, SK
18 Vladislav Kolyachonok D L 6-2 195 May 26, 2001 Minsk, Belarus
19 Cameron Hughes F L 6-0 183 Oct 9, 1996 Edmonton, AB
20 Ayrton Martino F L 5-11 186 Sep 28, 2002 Toronto, ON
21 Sean Chisholm F L 6-1 200 Jan 26, 2001 Caledonia, ON
25 Kyle McDonald RW R 6-4 207 Feb 5, 2002 Ottawa, ON
26 Michael Karow D L 6-2 201 Dec 18, 1998 Green Bay, WI
27 Jack Becker F R 6-3 216 Jun 24, 1997 Dellwood, MN
29 Chase Wheatcroft F L 6-2 185 May 28, 2002 Calgary, AB
30 Arno Tiefensee G R 6-4 212 May 1, 2002 Weisswasser, Germany
32 Cross Hanas F L 6-1 190 Jan 5, 2002 Highland Village, TX
34 Samu Tuomaala F R 5-11 190 Jan 8, 2003 Oulu, Finland
35 Jack Anderson D L 6-6 222 Nov 14, 2002 St Louis, MO
37 Kyle Looft D L 6-4 216 Jun 27, 1998 Mankato, MN
38 Artem Shlaine F L 6-1 185 Mar 7, 2002 Moscow, Russia
40 Antonio Stranges F L 5-11 185 Feb 5, 2002 Ann Arbor, MI



San Jose Barracuda Roster
PLAYERS

# Name Pos Shoots Ht Wt Birthdate Birthtown
7 Nolan Allan D L 6-2 194 Apr 28, 2003 Saskatoon, SK
11 Egor Afanasyev LW L 6-4 209 Jan 23, 2001 Tver, Russia
13 Quentin Musty F L 6-2 205 Jul 6, 2005 Hamburg, NY
14 Kasper Halttunen F R 6-3 205 Jul 5, 2006 Helsinki, Finland
15 Shane Bowers F L 6-2 185 Jun 30, 1999 Halifax, NS
16 Colin White C R 6-1 190 Jan 30, 1997 Hanover, MA
18 Filip Bystedt F L 6-3 210 Apr 4, 2002 Linköping, Sweden
22 Jett Woo D R 6-0 205 Jul 27, 2000 Winnipeg, MB
24 Oliver Wahlstrom RW R 6-2 205 Jun 13, 2000 Quincy, MA
25 Mattias Havelid D R 5-9 165 Jan 4, 2001 Täby, Sweden
32 Lucas Carlsson D L 6-0 190 Jul 5, 1997 Gävle, Sweden
35 Gabriel Carriere G L 6-2 185 May 31, 2001 Ottawa, ON
36 Jakub Skarek G L 6-4 210 Nov 10, 1999 Jihlava, Czechia
40 Jimmy Huntington F L 6-0 200 Nov 18, 1998 Laval, QC
41 Samuel Laberge F L 6-2 205 Apr 10, 1997 Châteauguay, QC
42 Luca Cagnoni D L 5-9 180 Dec 21, 2004 Burnaby, BC
46 Cam Lund F R 6-2 195 Jun 7, 2004 Bridgewater, MA
54 Patrick Giles F R 6-5 217 Jan 3, 2000 Chevy Chase, MD
56 Ethan Cardwell F R 5-11 200 Aug 30, 2002 Oshawa, ON
59 Erik Bargholtz F R 6-1 195 Apr 12, 2001 Appleton, WI
61 Tristan Sarsland D R 6-1 203 Feb 25, 2004 Wayzata, MN
67 Lucas Vanroboys F R 6-2 175 Jul 24, 1999 Thamesville, ON
70 Noah Beck D L 6-3 205 Mar 25, 2001 Richmond Hill, ON
76 Anthony Vincent F R 5-10 195 Aug 12, 1997 Wilton, CT
79 John Gormley D R 6-4 215 Aug 19, 2000 Bronx, NY
83 Donavan Houle F R 6-1 195 Nov 4, 1999 Montréal, QC
86 Braden Hache D L 6-3 210 May 21, 2003 Newmarket, ON
90 Kyle Crnkovic F L 5'7 165 Oct 2, 2002 Chestermere, AB
94 Jake Boltmann D R 6-1 200 Oct 19, 2001 Edina, MN
95 Brendan Hoffmann F R 6-3 220 Oct 9, 2001 Charlotte, NC
98 Jack Bar D R 6-2 210 Jul 2, 2010 Newmarket, ON



2025-26 Regular Season Team Statistics
Texas Stars

PLAYERS
 # Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

 19 Cameron Hughes F 63 16 50 66 13 46 4 14 0 1 3 6 6 0 0 2 3 5 1 60.0 1.00 0.73 142 11.3
 13 Matthew Seminoff F 63 22 22 44 14 18 9 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0.0 0.00 0.29 128 17.2
 27 Jack Becker F 62 13 21 34 9 36 1 1 1 1 3 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.58 102 12.7
* 38 Artem Shlaine F 59 16 15 31 -2 10 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.17 102 15.7
 17 Kole Lind F 62 11 20 31 -11 77 1 4 0 0 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 4 1 50.0 0.00 1.24 117 9.4
 32 Cross Hanas F 47 13 16 29 1 28 1 4 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.60 74 17.6
 40 Antonio Stranges F 61 13 15 28 -21 8 1 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0.0 0.00 0.13 115 11.3
* 11 Harrison Scott F 63 13 14 27 -6 32 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.51 105 12.4
 26 Michael Karow D 59 9 16 25 23 23 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.39 65 13.8
* 2 Trey Taylor D 62 7 17 24 -6 32 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.52 81 8.6
 16 Curtis McKenzie F 63 8 14 22 -8 64 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.02 59 13.6
* 3 Tristan Bertucci D 55 4 18 22 2 40 1 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.73 62 6.5
X 12 Arttu Hyry C 27 9 10 19 -1 13 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 2 0 0.0 0.00 0.48 61 14.8

 8 Jérémie Poirier
(total) D 47 5 11 16 -15 31 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0.0 0.00 0.66 79 6.3

  CGY D 35 1 5 6 -18 24 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 60 1.7
  TEX D 12 4 6 10 3 7 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 19 21.1
 4 Luke Krys D 31 6 7 13 -2 22 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.71 45 13.3
 25 Kyle McDonald RW 26 3 8 11 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.31 34 8.8
* 20 Ayrton Martino F 37 2 9 11 -9 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.0 0.00 0.11 29 6.9

 34 Samu Tuomaala
(total) F 19 2 8 10 -3 6 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.32 35 5.7

  LV F 3 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 1.00 3 0.0
  TEX F 16 2 8 10 -4 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 32 6.3
 37 Kyle Looft D 35 4 5 9 -9 18 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.51 41 9.8

 18 Vladislav
Kolyachonok D 33 1 8 9 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.42 42 2.4

* 21 Sean Chisholm F 43 3 3 6 -3 43 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.00 37 8.1
* 10 Justin Ertel LW 39 2 4 6 -9 24 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.62 27 7.4
*X 5 Tommy Bergsland D 34 1 5 6 -1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.35 35 2.9
X 8 Gavin White D 23 3 2 5 -6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.35 45 6.7
X 22 Kyle Capobianco D 5 1 3 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.80 7 14.3
X 14 Nathan Bastian RW 4 2 1 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 100.0 0.00 0.50 10 20.0
*X 24 Connor Punnett D 18 0 2 2 -1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.72 12 0.0
 1 Rémi Poirier G 43 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
*X 36 Kaleb Pearson F 5 1 0 1 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 2 50.0
*X 6 Aidan Hreschuk D 3 0 1 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
* 14 Dylan Hryckowian F 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 3 0.0
* 35 Jack Anderson D 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.50 4 0.0
*X 33 Ben Kraws G 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
X 15 Christian Kyrou D 4 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 8 0.0
*X 39 Emil Hemming F 5 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 8 0.0
 29 Chase Wheatcroft F 8 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.50 6 0.0
* 30 Arno Tiefensee G 20 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.10 0 0.0

Goalies
 # Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OT SA SVS SV%

 1 Rémi Poirier 43 2477:17 110 2 2.66 22 17 4 1228 1118 0.910

* 30 Arno
Tiefensee 20 1072:56 59 1 3.30 10 7 0 545 486 0.892

*X 33 Ben Kraws 4 221:18 16 0 4.34 0 3 0 100 84 0.840
  Empty Net  48:25 18      18   
  Totals 63 3867 203 3 3.19 32 27 4 1891 1688 0.893

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive



2025-26 Regular Season Team Statistics
San Jose Barracuda

PLAYERS
 # Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%

 18 Filip Bystedt F 56 18 32 50 4 22 6 10 1 0 5 1 0 2 4 1 0 4 0 0.0 0.00 0.39 95 18.9
 40 Jimmy Huntington F 62 15 31 46 7 37 5 5 1 2 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.60 110 13.6
 16 Colin White C 39 16 24 40 3 24 5 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 100.0 1.00 0.62 79 20.3
 42 Luca Cagnoni D 61 7 32 39 -6 20 3 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.0 0.00 0.33 150 4.7
 24 Oliver Wahlstrom RW 57 23 14 37 -13 43 13 9 0 0 4 3 1 0 3 0 3 4 0 75.0 0.00 0.75 145 15.9
 11 Egor Afanasyev LW 56 13 23 36 4 55 3 9 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 4 1 25.0 0.00 0.98 147 8.8
* 13 Quentin Musty F 52 17 18 35 -8 42 6 9 0 0 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.81 138 12.3
*X 92 Igor Chernyshov F 41 13 20 33 11 36 3 11 1 1 3 1 1 0 4 1 1 2 0 50.0 0.00 0.88 82 15.9
* 14 Kasper Halttunen F 60 13 18 31 4 41 5 5 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.0 0.00 0.68 129 10.1
 32 Lucas Carlsson D 57 12 13 25 4 30 5 2 0 1 2 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.53 143 8.4
* 46 Cam Lund F 37 9 16 25 -3 12 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 50.0 0.00 0.32 93 9.7
 54 Patrick Giles F 58 8 12 20 -12 12 0 1 1 0 1 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.21 102 7.8
 7 Nolan Allan (total) D 58 4 14 18 -5 63 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.09 69 5.8
  RFD D 29 2 4 6 -2 39 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 1.00 39 5.1
  SJ D 29 2 10 12 -3 24 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 30 6.7
 76 Anthony Vincent F 56 9 7 16 -3 107 0 0 2 1 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.91 103 8.7
 56 Ethan Cardwell F 24 7 8 15 2 17 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0.00 0.71 57 12.3
* 25 Mattias Havelid D 44 5 10 15 2 16 1 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.36 52 9.6
X 84 Pavol Regenda LW 28 4 8 12 -3 16 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.57 56 7.1
X 26 Jack Thompson D 42 3 9 12 13 12 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.29 74 4.1
 83 Donavan Houle F 30 4 7 11 2 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.83 45 8.9
 86 Braden Hache D 63 3 7 10 5 111 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.76 69 4.3
 22 Jett Woo (total) D 35 2 8 10 -9 82 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 100.0 0.00 2.34 45 4.4
  ABB D 26 1 7 8 -11 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1.000 0.00 3.00 37 2.7
  SJ D 9 1 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 8 12.5

 95 Brendan
Hoffmann F 16 4 4 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 25 16.0

X 22 Vincent Iorio D 6 0 7 7 7 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.67 5 0.0
 67 Lucas Vanroboys F 24 3 3 6 -1 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 2.38 37 8.1
X 59 Cole Clayton D 33 2 3 5 -5 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.64 29 6.9
 90 Kyle Crnkovic F 13 0 5 5 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.15 9 0.0
X 63 Zack Ostapchuk C 11 3 1 4 -4 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.91 14 21.4
 15 Shane Bowers F 23 1 3 4 -7 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.87 20 5.0
X 61 Jake Furlong D 12 0 2 2 -6 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.67 12 0.0

X 93 Laurent Brossoit
(total) G 15 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0

  RFD G 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 1 100.0
  SJ G 15 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
X 4 Nick Leddy D 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.00 0.00 1 0.0
*X 77 Michael Misa F 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 2 0.0
* 70 Noah Beck D 7 0 1 1 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.43 5 0.0

 41 Samuel Laberge F 9 0 1 1 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 3.00 13 0.0
*X 97 Mack Oliphant D 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 2 0.0
*X 34 Matt Davis G 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
* 98 Jack Bar D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 4 0.0
* 94 Jake Boltmann D 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.40 1 0.0
* 79 John Gormley D 5 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 1.40 3 0.0
 36 Jakub Skarek G 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
 35 Gabriel Carriere G 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
Goalies

 # Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OT SA SVS SV%
 35 Gabriel Carriere 28 1600:49 72 1 2.70 14 10 3 698 626 0.897

X 93 Laurent Brossoit
(total) 21 1259:49 58 0 2.76 14 6 1 650 592 0.911

  RFD 6 355:09 20 0 3.38 3 3 0 202 182 0.901
  SJ 15 904:40 38 0 2.52 11 3 1 448 410 0.915
 36 Jakub Skarek 20 1154:15 60 1 3.12 12 7 0 537 477 0.888
*X 34 Matt Davis 2 117:42 6 0 3.06 1 1 0 61 55 0.902
  Empty Net  45:51 13      13   
  Totals 63 3868 189 2 2.97 38 21 4 1757 1568 0.892

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive



Texas Stars 2025-26 Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender Attend
Oct. 10 Grand Rapids L 0-1-0-0 3-4  Rémi Poirier (4 GA, 24 SVS) Sebastian Cossa (3 GA, 32 SVS)  
Oct. 11 Grand Rapids L 0-2-0-0 2-3  Ben Kraws (3 GA, 22 SVS) Michal Postava (2 GA, 27 SVS)  
Oct. 17 at Rockford OTL 0-2-1-0 1-2 OT  Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 23 SVS) Drew Commesso (1 GA, 29 SVS)  
Oct. 18 at Milwaukee L 0-3-1-0 3-5  Rémi Poirier (4 GA, 24 SVS) Matthew Murray (3 GA, 22 SVS)  
Oct. 24 Iowa L 0-4-1-0 1-3  Ben Kraws (3 GA, 28 SVS) Samuel Hlavaj (1 GA, 11 SVS)  
Oct. 25 Iowa L 0-5-1-0 0-2  Rémi Poirier (1 GA, 20 SVS) Cal Petersen (0 GA, 24 SVS)  
Nov. 02 at Manitoba W 1-5-1-0 2-1 OT Artem Shlaine Rémi Poirier (1 GA, 29 SVS) Thomas Milic (2 GA, 23 SVS)  
Nov. 03 at Manitoba W 2-5-1-0 3-0 Ayrton Martino Rémi Poirier (0 GA, 25 SVS) Domenic DiVincentiis (2 GA, 22 SVS)  
Nov. 07 Manitoba W 3-5-1-0 4-1 Kyle Looft Rémi Poirier (1 GA, 25 SVS) Thomas Milic (3 GA, 24 SVS)  
Nov. 08 Manitoba L 3-6-1-0 2-3  Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 27 SVS) Thomas Milic (2 GA, 22 SVS)  
Nov. 15 at Milwaukee L 3-7-1-0 1-3  Ben Kraws (3 GA, 19 SVS) Ethan Haider (1 GA, 22 SVS)  
Nov. 16 at Rockford W 4-7-1-0 3-2 SO  Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 21 SVS) Drew Commesso (2 GA, 32 SVS)  
Nov. 18 at Iowa L 4-8-1-0 1-3  Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 20 SVS) Samuel Hlavaj (1 GA, 23 SVS)  
Nov. 21 Rockford OTL 4-8-2-0 3-4 OT  Rémi Poirier (4 GA, 25 SVS) Drew Commesso (3 GA, 26 SVS)  
Nov. 22 Rockford W 5-8-2-0 5-2 Jack Becker Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 27 SVS) Stanislav Berezhnoy (3 GA, 20 SVS)  
Nov. 25 Grand Rapids L 5-9-2-0 1-10  Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 8 SVS) Sebastian Cossa (1 GA, 19 SVS)  
Nov. 26 Grand Rapids L 5-10-2-0 3-6  Rémi Poirier (4 GA, 22 SVS) Sebastian Cossa (3 GA, 24 SVS)  
Nov. 29 at Coachella Valley W 6-10-2-0 5-3 Jack Becker Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 28 SVS) Victor Östman (4 GA, 20 SVS)  
Nov. 30 at Ontario W 7-10-2-0 4-1 Artem Shlaine Arno Tiefensee (1 GA, 25 SVS) Pheonix Copley (3 GA, 21 SVS)  
Dec. 03 at Coachella Valley SOL 7-10-2-1 2-3 SO  Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 41 SVS) Nikke Kokko (2 GA, 27 SVS)  
Dec. 05 at San Diego W 8-10-2-1 3-2 OT Tristan Bertucci Arno Tiefensee (2 GA, 23 SVS) Tomas Suchanek (3 GA, 21 SVS)  
Dec. 07 at San Diego L 8-11-2-1 1-5  Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 37 SVS) Calle Clang (1 GA, 18 SVS)  
Dec. 09 at Ontario L 8-12-2-1 3-6  Arno Tiefensee (4 GA, 17 SVS) Pheonix Copley (3 GA, 18 SVS)  
Dec. 12 San Jose L 8-13-2-1 2-3  Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 21 SVS) Gabriel Carriere (2 GA, 27 SVS)  
Dec. 13 San Jose OTL 8-13-3-1 3-4 OT  Rémi Poirier (4 GA, 30 SVS) Jakub Skarek (3 GA, 26 SVS)  
Dec. 19 Milwaukee W 9-13-3-1 3-2 Matthew Seminoff Arno Tiefensee (2 GA, 27 SVS) Matthew Murray (3 GA, 32 SVS)  
Dec. 20 Milwaukee W 10-13-3-1 5-2 Cross Hanas Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 22 SVS) Matthew Murray (4 GA, 21 SVS)  
Dec. 27 at Rockford L 10-14-3-1 4-8  Rémi Poirier (5 GA, 9 SVS) Stanislav Berezhnoy (4 GA, 19 SVS)  
Dec. 30 at Iowa L 10-15-3-1 1-4  Arno Tiefensee (3 GA, 26 SVS) Riley Mercer (1 GA, 28 SVS)  
Dec. 31 at Iowa W 11-15-3-1 3-2 OT Nathan Bastian Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 24 SVS) Samuel Hlavaj (3 GA, 33 SVS)  
Jan. 03 Milwaukee W 12-15-3-1 4-3 SO  Arno Tiefensee (3 GA, 29 SVS) Magnus Chrona (3 GA, 26 SVS)  
Jan. 04 Milwaukee W 13-15-3-1 4-1 Nathan Bastian Arno Tiefensee (1 GA, 42 SVS) Matthew Murray (3 GA, 14 SVS)  
Jan. 07 at Grand Rapids L 13-16-3-1 2-3  Arno Tiefensee (3 GA, 41 SVS) Sebastian Cossa (2 GA, 21 SVS)  
Jan. 09 at Grand Rapids W 14-16-3-1 2-0 Cameron Hughes Rémi Poirier (0 GA, 29 SVS) Michal Postava (2 GA, 22 SVS)  
Jan. 10 at Chicago W 15-16-3-1 3-1 Antonio Stranges Rémi Poirier (1 GA, 30 SVS) Amir Miftakhov (2 GA, 24 SVS)  
Jan. 13 Coachella Valley L 15-17-3-1 2-5  Arno Tiefensee (3 GA, 33 SVS) Victor Östman (2 GA, 24 SVS)  
Jan. 14 Coachella Valley L 15-18-3-1 3-6  Rémi Poirier (5 GA, 32 SVS) Jack LaFontaine (3 GA, 25 SVS)  
Jan. 17 Ontario L 15-19-3-1 3-4  Rémi Poirier (4 GA, 24 SVS) Erik Portillo (3 GA, 17 SVS)  
Jan. 18 Ontario W 16-19-3-1 3-1 Cameron Hughes Arno Tiefensee (1 GA, 19 SVS) Pheonix Copley (2 GA, 12 SVS)  
Jan. 21 at Iowa W 17-19-3-1 6-4 Cameron Hughes Rémi Poirier (4 GA, 24 SVS) Samuel Hlavaj (5 GA, 29 SVS)  
Jan. 23 at Rockford W 18-19-3-1 5-0 Curtis McKenzie Arno Tiefensee (0 GA, 24 SVS) Drew Commesso (5 GA, 31 SVS)  
Jan. 30 Henderson W 19-19-3-1 6-5 OT Artem Shlaine Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 28 SVS) Cameron Whitehead (6 GA, 18 SVS)  
Jan. 31 Henderson W 20-19-3-1 3-1 Artem Shlaine Rémi Poirier (1 GA, 29 SVS) Jesper Vikman (2 GA, 17 SVS)  
Feb. 06 Manitoba W 21-19-3-1 2-1 Antonio Stranges Rémi Poirier (1 GA, 24 SVS) Domenic DiVincentiis (2 GA, 13 SVS)  
Feb. 07 Manitoba W 22-19-3-1 4-3 Michael Karow Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 33 SVS) Thomas Milic (4 GA, 16 SVS)  
Feb. 13 at Grand Rapids L 22-20-3-1 2-4  Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 19 SVS) Michal Postava (2 GA, 24 SVS)  
Feb. 15 at Grand Rapids L 22-21-3-1 0-5  Arno Tiefensee (5 GA, 23 SVS) Sebastian Cossa (0 GA, 26 SVS)  
Feb. 18 at Milwaukee W 23-21-3-1 4-3 SO  Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 25 SVS) Magnus Chrona (3 GA, 25 SVS)  
Feb. 20 at Milwaukee W 24-21-3-1 5-2 Sean Chisholm Arno Tiefensee (2 GA, 28 SVS) Magnus Chrona (4 GA, 24 SVS)  
Feb. 21 at Chicago L 24-22-3-1 4-5  Rémi Poirier (5 GA, 25 SVS) Cayden Primeau (4 GA, 20 SVS)  
Feb. 27 San Diego L 24-23-3-1 1-2  Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 22 SVS) Calle Clang (1 GA, 28 SVS)  
Feb. 28 San Diego W 25-23-3-1 6-5 OT Kole Lind Arno Tiefensee (5 GA, 18 SVS) Tomas Suchanek (6 GA, 30 SVS)  
Mar. 07 at Chicago W 26-23-3-1 4-2 Arttu Hyry Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 28 SVS) Cayden Primeau (4 GA, 29 SVS)  
Mar. 08 at Chicago W 27-23-3-1 7-6 SO  Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 26 SVS) Amir Miftakhov (6 GA, 31 SVS)  
Mar. 13 Bakersfield L 27-24-3-1 1-4  Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 15 SVS) Matt Tomkins (1 GA, 22 SVS)  
Mar. 14 Bakersfield W 28-24-3-1 6-2 Harrison Scott Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 37 SVS) Calvin Pickard (3 GA, 7 SVS)  
Mar. 17 Chicago W 29-24-3-1 2-1 Cross Hanas Rémi Poirier (1 GA, 23 SVS) Cayden Primeau (1 GA, 22 SVS)  
Mar. 18 Chicago W 30-24-3-1 5-4 Cross Hanas Arno Tiefensee (4 GA, 29 SVS) Amir Miftakhov (5 GA, 26 SVS)  
Mar. 21 at Henderson W 31-24-3-1 6-3 Jack Becker Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 40 SVS) Cameron Whitehead (5 GA, 18 SVS)  
Mar. 22 at Henderson L 31-25-3-1 2-7  Arno Tiefensee (7 GA, 29 SVS) Carl Lindbom (2 GA, 23 SVS)  
Mar. 25 at San Jose W 32-25-3-1 3-2 Kole Lind Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 33 SVS) Laurent Brossoit (3 GA, 31 SVS)  
Mar. 27 at Bakersfield L 32-26-3-1 3-4  Rémi Poirier (4 GA, 40 SVS) Calvin Pickard (3 GA, 22 SVS)  
Mar. 28 at Bakersfield L 32-27-3-1 3-6  Arno Tiefensee (5 GA, 34 SVS) Matt Tomkins (3 GA, 25 SVS)  
Mar. 31 at San Jose 7:00 pm PDT       



Apr. 03 Chicago 7:00 pm CDT       

Apr. 04 Chicago 7:00 pm CDT       
Apr. 07 Iowa 7:00 pm CDT       
Apr. 08 Iowa 7:00 pm CDT       
Apr. 10 at Manitoba 7:00 pm CDT       
Apr. 12 at Manitoba 2:00 pm CDT       
Apr. 17 Rockford 7:00 pm CDT       
Apr. 18 Rockford 7:00 pm CDT       
* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game



San Jose Barracuda 2025-26 Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent Result Record Score GWG Goaltender Opposing Goaltender Attend
Oct. 11 Bakersfield W 1-0-0-0 7-6 Ethan Cardwell Jakub Skarek (6 GA, 27 SVS) Matt Tomkins (7 GA, 29 SVS)  
Oct. 18 at Bakersfield L 1-1-0-0 1-2  Gabriel Carriere (2 GA, 19 SVS) Connor Ingram (1 GA, 21 SVS)  
Oct. 22 Coachella Valley L 1-2-0-0 3-6  Jakub Skarek (5 GA, 28 SVS) Nikke Kokko (3 GA, 24 SVS)  
Oct. 24 Milwaukee L 1-3-0-0 2-6  Gabriel Carriere (5 GA, 18 SVS) Matthew Murray (2 GA, 37 SVS)  
Oct. 25 Milwaukee W 2-3-0-0 3-2 Colin White Jakub Skarek (2 GA, 20 SVS) Magnus Chrona (3 GA, 36 SVS)  
Oct. 29 at San Diego L 2-4-0-0 0-3  Gabriel Carriere (2 GA, 32 SVS) Ville Husso (0 GA, 27 SVS)  
Oct. 31 Ontario L 2-5-0-0 1-6  Jakub Skarek (4 GA, 13 SVS) Erik Portillo (1 GA, 36 SVS)  
Nov. 01 Ontario W 3-5-0-0 4-2 Quentin Musty Gabriel Carriere (2 GA, 27 SVS) Pheonix Copley (4 GA, 26 SVS)  
Nov. 04 at Ontario OTL 3-5-1-0 1-2 OT  Gabriel Carriere (2 GA, 18 SVS) Erik Portillo (1 GA, 26 SVS)  
Nov. 06 at Calgary W 4-5-1-0 4-3 Igor Chernyshov Jakub Skarek (3 GA, 25 SVS) Ivan Prosvetov (4 GA, 15 SVS)  
Nov. 08 at Calgary W 5-5-1-0 4-1 Kasper Halttunen Gabriel Carriere (1 GA, 26 SVS) Ivan Prosvetov (3 GA, 27 SVS)  
Nov. 11 at Abbotsford W 6-5-1-0 7-0 Patrick Giles Jakub Skarek (0 GA, 27 SVS) Ty Young (5 GA, 16 SVS)  
Nov. 12 at Abbotsford SOL 6-5-1-1 3-4 SO  Gabriel Carriere (3 GA, 28 SVS) Aku Koskenvuo (3 GA, 33 SVS)  
Nov. 15 Ontario W 7-5-1-1 4-3 Colin White Jakub Skarek (3 GA, 24 SVS) Pheonix Copley (4 GA, 25 SVS)  
Nov. 19 at San Diego W 8-5-1-1 5-4 OT Quentin Musty Gabriel Carriere (4 GA, 22 SVS) Ville Husso (5 GA, 18 SVS)  
Nov. 21 Abbotsford W 9-5-1-1 5-3 Igor Chernyshov Jakub Skarek (3 GA, 19 SVS) Nikita Tolopilo (4 GA, 28 SVS)  
Nov. 22 Abbotsford W 10-5-1-1 4-3 OT Filip Bystedt Gabriel Carriere (3 GA, 17 SVS) Nikita Tolopilo (4 GA, 31 SVS)  
Nov. 26 Calgary W 11-5-1-1 3-0 Igor Chernyshov Gabriel Carriere (0 GA, 22 SVS) Ivan Prosvetov (3 GA, 30 SVS)  
Nov. 28 at Colorado L 11-6-1-1 2-4  Gabriel Carriere (4 GA, 22 SVS) Trent Miner (2 GA, 23 SVS)  
Nov. 29 at Colorado W 12-6-1-1 4-3 Quentin Musty Jakub Skarek (3 GA, 28 SVS) Isak Posch (4 GA, 27 SVS)  
Dec. 05 Tucson W 13-6-1-1 4-3 OT Lucas Carlsson Jakub Skarek (3 GA, 30 SVS) Jaxson Stauber (4 GA, 30 SVS)  
Dec. 06 Tucson L 13-7-1-1 2-6  Gabriel Carriere (5 GA, 16 SVS) Matthew Villalta (2 GA, 39 SVS)  
Dec. 10 San Diego L 13-8-1-1 1-3  Jakub Skarek (2 GA, 32 SVS) Calle Clang (1 GA, 32 SVS)  
Dec. 12 at Texas W 14-8-1-1 3-2 Jimmy Huntington Gabriel Carriere (2 GA, 27 SVS) Rémi Poirier (3 GA, 21 SVS)  
Dec. 13 at Texas W 15-8-1-1 4-3 OT Filip Bystedt Jakub Skarek (3 GA, 26 SVS) Rémi Poirier (4 GA, 30 SVS)  
Dec. 17 at Coachella Valley L 15-9-1-1 2-4  Gabriel Carriere (3 GA, 26 SVS) Nikke Kokko (2 GA, 38 SVS)  
Dec. 20 at Ontario W 16-9-1-1 4-3 SO  Jakub Skarek (3 GA, 28 SVS) Isaiah Saville (3 GA, 18 SVS)  
Dec. 21 at Ontario W 17-9-1-1 6-3 Filip Bystedt Gabriel Carriere (3 GA, 26 SVS) Mattias Sholl (4 GA, 21 SVS)  
Dec. 27 Ontario L 17-10-1-1 0-3  Jakub Skarek (2 GA, 18 SVS) Isaiah Saville (0 GA, 32 SVS)  
Dec. 31 at Ontario W 18-10-1-1 5-4 Lucas Carlsson Gabriel Carriere (4 GA, 18 SVS) Pheonix Copley (5 GA, 26 SVS)  
Jan. 02 at Bakersfield L 18-11-1-1 1-4  Jakub Skarek (3 GA, 27 SVS) Matt Tomkins (1 GA, 30 SVS)  
Jan. 03 at Bakersfield SOL 18-11-1-2 1-2 SO  Gabriel Carriere (1 GA, 37 SVS) Connor Ungar (1 GA, 33 SVS)  
Jan. 07 at San Diego W 19-11-1-2 3-2 SO  Jakub Skarek (2 GA, 26 SVS) Calle Clang (2 GA, 29 SVS)  
Jan. 10 Bakersfield W 20-11-1-2 4-3 OT Ethan Cardwell Gabriel Carriere (0 GA, 5 SVS) Matt Tomkins (4 GA, 28 SVS)  
Jan. 16 at Tucson L 20-12-1-2 2-4  Gabriel Carriere (3 GA, 21 SVS) Matthew Villalta (2 GA, 25 SVS)  
Jan. 17 at Tucson W 21-12-1-2 4-3 OT Egor Afanasyev Laurent Brossoit (3 GA, 19 SVS) Jaxson Stauber (4 GA, 36 SVS)  
Jan. 21 at Coachella Valley L 21-13-1-2 3-4  Laurent Brossoit (4 GA, 14 SVS) Victor Östman (3 GA, 26 SVS)  
Jan. 24 Bakersfield W 22-13-1-2 5-3 Colin White Laurent Brossoit (3 GA, 23 SVS) Connor Ungar (4 GA, 38 SVS)  
Jan. 30 Calgary W 23-13-1-2 5-1 Filip Bystedt Laurent Brossoit (1 GA, 22 SVS) Ivan Prosvetov (5 GA, 37 SVS)  
Jan. 31 Calgary W 24-13-1-2 7-2 Mattias Havelid Gabriel Carriere (2 GA, 22 SVS) Ivan Prosvetov (4 GA, 13 SVS)  
Feb. 04 Coachella Valley W 25-13-1-2 2-1 Jack Thompson Laurent Brossoit (1 GA, 37 SVS) Victor Östman (2 GA, 41 SVS)  
Feb. 06 at Abbotsford W 26-13-1-2 7-3 Egor Afanasyev Gabriel Carriere (3 GA, 20 SVS) Nikita Tolopilo (6 GA, 17 SVS)  
Feb. 07 at Abbotsford L 26-14-1-2 1-2  Laurent Brossoit (2 GA, 23 SVS) Nikita Tolopilo (1 GA, 39 SVS)  
Feb. 14 Henderson L 26-15-1-2 2-4  Gabriel Carriere (4 GA, 27 SVS) Carl Lindbom (2 GA, 28 SVS)  
Feb. 15 Henderson W 27-15-1-2 8-4 Quentin Musty Laurent Brossoit (4 GA, 28 SVS) Jesper Vikman (8 GA, 31 SVS)  
Feb. 18 at San Diego W 28-15-1-2 4-3 SO  Laurent Brossoit (3 GA, 36 SVS) Calle Clang (3 GA, 27 SVS)  
Feb. 21 Calgary OTL 28-15-2-2 3-4 OT  Laurent Brossoit (4 GA, 39 SVS) Ivan Prosvetov (3 GA, 33 SVS)  
Feb. 24 at Calgary W 29-15-2-2 5-3 Anthony Vincent Laurent Brossoit (3 GA, 28 SVS) Arsenii Sergeev (4 GA, 25 SVS)  
Feb. 25 at Calgary W 30-15-2-2 4-2 Oliver Wahlstrom Gabriel Carriere (2 GA, 22 SVS) Ivan Prosvetov (4 GA, 34 SVS)  
Feb. 28 Tucson W 31-15-2-2 5-3 Filip Bystedt Laurent Brossoit (3 GA, 31 SVS) Jaxson Stauber (3 GA, 21 SVS)  
Mar. 01 Tucson L 31-16-2-2 4-6  Matt Davis (5 GA, 31 SVS) Jaxson Stauber (4 GA, 28 SVS)  
Mar. 04 San Diego W 32-16-2-2 3-2 Oliver Wahlstrom Laurent Brossoit (2 GA, 20 SVS) Tomas Suchanek (2 GA, 24 SVS)  
Mar. 06 at Milwaukee W 33-16-2-2 4-1 Oliver Wahlstrom Matt Davis (1 GA, 24 SVS) Matthew Murray (4 GA, 33 SVS)  
Mar. 07 at Milwaukee W 34-16-2-2 3-1 Kasper Halttunen Laurent Brossoit (1 GA, 26 SVS) Matthew Murray (2 GA, 26 SVS)  
Mar. 11 San Diego W 35-16-2-2 4-1 Oliver Wahlstrom Laurent Brossoit (1 GA, 33 SVS) Calle Clang (3 GA, 28 SVS)  
Mar. 14 at Tucson L 35-17-2-2 4-6  Gabriel Carriere (5 GA, 33 SVS) Jaxson Stauber (4 GA, 23 SVS)  
Mar. 15 at Tucson L 35-18-2-2 4-5  Jakub Skarek (5 GA, 17 SVS) Matthew Villalta (4 GA, 44 SVS)  
Mar. 18 Coachella Valley W 36-18-2-2 5-1 Colin White Gabriel Carriere (1 GA, 29 SVS) Nikke Kokko (5 GA, 32 SVS)  
Mar. 21 Abbotsford W 37-18-2-2 4-1 Kasper Halttunen Gabriel Carriere (1 GA, 23 SVS) Jiří Patera (4 GA, 36 SVS)  
Mar. 22 Abbotsford W 38-18-2-2 4-2 Quentin Musty Jakub Skarek (2 GA, 27 SVS) Ty Young (3 GA, 33 SVS)  
Mar. 25 Texas L 38-19-2-2 2-3  Laurent Brossoit (3 GA, 31 SVS) Rémi Poirier (2 GA, 33 SVS)  
Mar. 28 at Coachella Valley L 38-20-2-2 2-4  Gabriel Carriere (3 GA, 19 SVS) Nikke Kokko (2 GA, 40 SVS)  
Mar. 29 at Coachella Valley L 38-21-2-2 1-4  Jakub Skarek (3 GA, 19 SVS) Victor Östman (1 GA, 36 SVS)  
Mar. 31 Texas 7:00 pm PDT       
Apr. 03 Colorado 7:00 pm PDT       



Apr. 04 Colorado 3:00 pm PDT       
Apr. 07 San Diego 1:00 pm PDT       
Apr. 10 at Henderson 7:00 pm PDT       
Apr. 11 at Henderson 6:00 pm PDT       
Apr. 14 Coachella Valley 7:00 pm PDT       
Apr. 17 at Bakersfield 7:00 pm PDT       
Apr. 18 Bakersfield 7:00 pm PDT       
* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game



Texas Stars vs San Jose Barracuda Head to Head
Summary
  
Description Result
Head to Head Record 2025-26 Regular Season San Jose 2-1-0-0 Texas 1-1-1-0
Head to Head Record 2024-25 Regular Season San Jose 0-0-0-0 Texas 0-0-0-0
Last 5 Years record between teams San Jose 8-6-1-0 Texas 7-4-3-1
San Jose vs. Texas Last 5 Years record at San Jose San Jose 3-3-1-0 Texas 4-2-1-0
San Jose vs. Texas Last 5 Years record at Texas San Jose 5-3-0-0 Texas 3-2-2-1

Previous Meetings This Season

Texas 3 @ San Jose 2 (Mar 25 2026)
Final
San Jose 4 @ Texas 3 (Dec 13 2025)
Final OT
San Jose 3 @ Texas 2 (Dec 12 2025)
Final

Match Up
   
 Texas San Jose
Team Record 32-27-3-1 -- 68 points 38-21-2-2 -- 80 points
Division Ranking 3rd Central 3rd Pacific
Conference Ranking 11th Western 4th Western
League Ranking 18th 9th
Past 10 Games 6-4-0-0 5-5-0-0
Streak 0-2-0-0 0-3-0-0

Last Game 6-3 L @ Bakersfield (Mar 28 2026) Final 4-1 L @ Coachella Valley (Mar 29 2026)
Final

Home Record 15-13-2-0 20-9-1-0
Away Record 17-14-1-1 18-12-1-2
GF 193 218 
GA 204 191 
PP (Overall) (27/191) 14.1% (57/235) 24.3%
PP (Home) (14/94) 14.9% (31/117) 26.5%
PP (Away) (13/97) 13.4% (26/118) 22.0%
PK (Overall) (39/183) 78.7% (36/205) 82.4%
PK (Home) (19/90) 78.9% (21/102) 79.4%
PK (Away) (20/93) 78.5% (15/103) 85.4%
PP vs. Opp. (0/10) 0% (2/8) 25%
PK vs. Opp. (2/8) 75% (0/10) 100%
Leading Rookie Shlaine (16-15-31) Musty (17-18-35)
Most PIM Lind - 77 Hache - 111
Team PIM/GM 9.8/Game 14.2/Game
Leading Scorers Hughes (16-50-66) Bystedt (18-32-50)
 Seminoff (22-22-44) Huntington (15-31-46)
 Becker (13-21-34) White (16-24-40)
 Shlaine (16-15-31) Cagnoni (7-32-39)
 Lind (11-20-31) Wahlstrom (23-14-37)

Last 5 Games 6-3 L @ Bakersfield (Mar 28 2026) Final 4-1 L @ Coachella Valley (Mar 29 2026)
Final

 4-3 L @ Bakersfield (Mar 27 2026) Final 4-2 L @ Coachella Valley (Mar 28 2026)
Final

 3-2 W @ San Jose (Mar 25 2026) Final 3-2 L vs Texas (Mar 25 2026) Final
 7-2 L @ Henderson (Mar 22 2026) Final 4-2 W vs Abbotsford (Mar 22 2026) Final
 6-3 W @ Henderson (Mar 21 2026) Final 4-1 W vs Abbotsford (Mar 21 2026) Final
Leading After 1st 13-4-1-0 14-1-1-2
Leading After 2nd 24-4-1-0 25-4-0-2
Tied After 1st 11-12-1-1 15-6-1-0
Tied After 2nd 3-5-1-1 8-1-0-0
Trailing After 1st 8-11-1-0 9-14-0-0
Trailing After 2nd 5-18-1-0 5-16-2-0
Out Shooting
Opponents 11-9-1-0 29-13-1-1

Out Shot by
Opponents 19-18-1-1 8-7-1-1

1 Goal Games 15-9-3-1 18-5-2-2
2 Goal Games 7-6-0-0 8-8-0-0
3 Goal Games 8-7-0-0 6-5-0-0



Texas Stars vs San Jose Barracuda Head to Head
San Jose Barracuda
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
18 Filip Bystedt 3 2 1 3 0 0
40 Jimmy Huntington 3 2 1 3 0 2
92 X Igor Chernyshov 2 0 3 3 0 1
11 Egor Afanasyev 2 2 0 2 2 2
42 Nolan Allan (total) 4 1 1 2 0 -1
 RFD 3 1 1 2 2 1
 SJ 1 0 0 0 0 -2
54 Patrick Giles 3 1 1 2 2 -1
46 Cam Lund 2 1 1 2 0 1
56 Ethan Cardwell 2 0 2 2 0 1
16 Colin White 1 1 0 1 0 0
42 Luca Cagnoni 3 0 1 1 0 2
59 X Cole Clayton 2 0 1 1 0 1
86 Braden Hache 3 0 1 1 0 0
13 Quentin Musty 3 0 1 1 2 -1
84 X Pavol Regenda 2 0 1 1 0 1
76 Anthony Vincent 3 0 1 1 2 -2
24 Oliver Wahlstrom 2 0 1 1 0 1
70 Noah Beck 1 0 0 0 4 -2
15 Shane Bowers 2 0 0 0 2 -1
93 X Laurent Brossoit 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 Lucas Carlsson 3 0 0 0 0 0
35 Gabriel Carriere 1 0 0 0 0 0
61 X Jake Furlong 1 0 0 0 0 -1
14 Kasper Halttunen 3 0 0 0 0 -2
25 Mattias Havelid 1 0 0 0 0 0
95 Brendan Hoffmann 1 0 0 0 0 -1
83 Donavan Houle 1 0 0 0 4 -2
36 Jakub Skarek 1 0 0 0 0 0
26 X Jack Thompson 2 0 0 0 0 1
67 Lucas Vanroboys 1 0 0 0 2 -1
22 Jett Woo 1 0 0 0 0 -2

# Name GP W L OT Mins GA GAA SV%
35 Gabriel Carriere 1 1 0 0 60:00 2 2.00 0.931
36 Jakub Skarek 1 1 0 0 61:48 3 2.91 0.897
93 X Laurent Brossoit 1 0 1 0 57:40 3 3.12 0.912

Texas Stars
# Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
27 Jack Becker 3 2 3 5 0 2
26 Michael Karow 3 1 2 3 0 4
17 Kole Lind 3 1 1 2 2 0
3 Tristan Bertucci 3 0 2 2 0 3
32 Cross Hanas 3 0 2 2 0 0
19 Cameron Hughes 3 0 2 2 2 0
4 Luke Krys 1 1 0 1 0 1
16 Curtis McKenzie 3 1 0 1 0 1
13 Matthew Seminoff 3 1 0 1 0 -1
8 X Gavin White 2 1 0 1 2 1
12 X Arttu Hyry 2 0 1 1 0 0
20 Ayrton Martino 1 0 1 1 0 1
2 Trey Taylor 3 0 1 1 4 -2
35 Jack Anderson 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 X Tommy Bergsland 2 0 0 0 0 -3
21 Sean Chisholm 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 Justin Ertel 1 0 0 0 0 -1
14 Dylan Hryckowian 1 0 0 0 0 2
18 Vladislav Kolyachonok 1 0 0 0 0 -1
37 Kyle Looft 2 0 0 0 0 -2
25 Kyle McDonald 1 0 0 0 2 0
1 Rémi Poirier 3 0 0 0 0 0
11 Harrison Scott 3 0 0 0 4 0
38 Artem Shlaine 3 0 0 0 0 0
40 Antonio Stranges 3 0 0 0 0 -2
29 Chase Wheatcroft 2 0 0 0 2 2

# Name GP W L OT Mins GA GAA SV%
1 Rémi Poirier 3 1 1 1 180:08 9 3.00 0.903



Texas Stars vs San Jose Barracuda Head to Head
Team Game Highs and Lows

 Texas Stars San Jose Barracuda
Goals Jan. 21 at IA 6

Jan. 30 HSK 6
Feb. 28 SD 6
Mar. 08 at CHI 6
Mar. 14 BAK 6
Mar. 21 at HSK 6

Feb. 15 HSK 8

Assists Jan. 30 HSK 11
Mar. 14 BAK 11

Feb. 15 HSK 13

Points Jan. 30 HSK 17
Mar. 14 BAK 17

Feb. 15 HSK 21

Penalty Minutes Mar. 14 BAK 39 Feb. 07 at ABB 53
Minors Oct. 11 GR 7

Mar. 13 BAK 7
Mar. 14 BAK 7

Nov. 22 ABB 9

Majors Nov. 21 RFD 3
Jan. 07 at GR 3
Mar. 14 BAK 3

Oct. 24 MIL 3
Jan. 02 at BAK 3
Feb. 07 at ABB 3

Shots Mar. 08 at CHI 37 Mar. 15 at TUC 48
Power Play Goals Dec. 19 MIL 2

Feb. 18 at MIL 2
Mar. 14 BAK 2

Oct. 11 BAK 3
Nov. 29 at COL 3

Goals By Both Teams Dec. 27 at RFD 12
Mar. 08 at CHI 12

Oct. 11 BAK 13

Goals in 1st Dec. 20 MIL 3
Jan. 23 at RFD 3
Mar. 07 at CHI 3
Mar. 14 BAK 3

Oct. 11 BAK 3
Nov. 08 at CGY 3
Dec. 21 at ONT 3

Goals in 2nd Jan. 21 at IA 3
Mar. 14 BAK 3
Mar. 18 CHI 3

Feb. 15 HSK 5

Goals in 3rd Nov. 22 RFD 3
Jan. 03 MIL 3
Jan. 21 at IA 3
Feb. 07 MB 3
Mar. 08 at CHI 3

Feb. 06 at ABB 5

Short Handed Goals Nov. 29 at CV 1
Jan. 21 at IA 1
Jan. 23 at RFD 1
Mar. 27 at BAK 1

Nov. 01 ONT 1
Nov. 22 ABB 1
Dec. 31 at ONT 1
Jan. 30 CGY 1
Feb. 25 at CGY 1
Mar. 11 SD 1
Mar. 21 ABB 1

Winning Margin Jan. 23 at RFD 5 Nov. 11 at ABB 7
Most PIM Mar. 14 BAK 53 Oct. 24 MIL 55

Nov. 21 ABB 55
Most Shots Mar. 08 at CHI 37 Mar. 15 at TUC 48
Most Shots in 1st Dec. 13 SJ 17 Mar. 15 at TUC 22
Most Shots in 2nd Oct. 17 at RFD 15

Nov. 07 MB 15
Jan. 30 CGY 20

Most Shots in 3rd Jan. 07 at GR 16 Dec. 06 TUC 22
Fewest Shots Oct. 24 IA 12 Dec. 20 at ONT 21
Fewest Shots in 1st Mar. 22 at HSK 1 Dec. 31 at ONT 4
Fewest Shots in 2nd Oct. 24 IA 3 Oct. 18 at BAK 6

Oct. 31 ONT 6
Nov. 28 at COL 6
Jan. 03 at BAK 6



Fewest Shots in 3rd Jan. 04 MIL 2 Nov. 08 at CGY 4
Nov. 19 at SD 4

Most Saves Jan. 04 MIL 42 Feb. 21 CGY 39
Most Saves in 1st Mar. 14 BAK 17 Oct. 29 at SD 16

Dec. 13 at TEX 16
Most Saves in 2nd Dec. 03 at CV 19

Mar. 28 at BAK 19
Mar. 11 SD 16

Most Saves in 3rd Nov. 22 RFD 16 Feb. 28 TUC 17
Most Saves in 4th Jan. 04 MIL 42 Feb. 21 CGY 39
Schedule
Date Game #  
Dec. 12 373 San Jose 3 at Texas 2 Final

Dec. 13 386 San Jose 4 at Texas 3 Final OT

Mar. 25 988 Texas 3 at San Jose 2 Final

Mar. 31 1025 Texas at San Jose 7:00 pm PDT



Texas Stars Player Game By Game (1/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 2 Taylor 3 Bertucci 4 Krys 5 Bergsland 6 Hreschuk 8 Poirier 10 Ertel     
Oct. 10 Grand Rapids 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 -1 - - - - 0 1 1 1     
Oct. 11 Grand Rapids 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -2 - - - - -     
Oct. 17 at Rockford 0 0 2 0 - - - - - 0 0 0 0     
Oct. 18 at Milwaukee 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 - - - - 0 0 0 1     
Oct. 24 Iowa 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 -1 - - - - 0 0 1 0     
Oct. 25 Iowa 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 - - - - 0 0 0 -1     
Nov. 02 at Manitoba 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 1 -1 - - 0 0 0 0     
Nov. 03 at Manitoba 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 - 0 1 2 2 - - -     
Nov. 07 Manitoba 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 2 - 0 0 0 1 - - 0 0 0 1     
Nov. 08 Manitoba 0 0 0 -1 0 0 3 0 - 0 0 0 -1 - - -     
Nov. 15 at Milwaukee - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 1 0 - - -     
Nov. 16 at Rockford 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 -2 - 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 0 -1     
Nov. 18 at Iowa 0 0 2 -2 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 0 0     
Nov. 21 Rockford 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 -1 - 0 1 0 1 - - 0 0 3 0     
Nov. 22 Rockford 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 1 0 - - 0 0 0 1     
Nov. 25 Grand Rapids 0 0 3 -4 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 1 -2 - - -     
Nov. 26 Grand Rapids 1 0 4 -3 0 0 1 0 - - - - 0 0 0 -1     
Nov. 29 at Coachella Valley 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 2 - - 0 0 1 -2     
Nov. 30 at Ontario 0 0 3 -1 0 0 0 1 - 0 0 3 -1 - - -     
Dec. 03 at Coachella Valley 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 - 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 1 0     
Dec. 05 at San Diego 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 1 - 0 0 1 -1 - - -     
Dec. 07 at San Diego 0 0 1 -2 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - -     
Dec. 09 at Ontario 0 0 0 -1 0 2 1 0 - - - - 0 0 0 -1     
Dec. 12 San Jose 0 0 1 -2 0 1 0 1 - 0 0 1 -1 - - 0 0 3 -1     
Dec. 13 San Jose 0 0 0 -1 0 1 3 1 - 0 0 1 -2 - - -     
Dec. 19 Milwaukee 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 0 - - - - -     
Dec. 20 Milwaukee 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 - 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 0 -1     
Dec. 27 at Rockford 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 -1 - 0 0 0 1 - - -     
Dec. 30 at Iowa 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 - 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 0 0     
Dec. 31 at Iowa 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 2 1 - - -     
Jan. 03 Milwaukee 0 0 3 -1 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -     
Jan. 04 Milwaukee 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 - 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 0 0     
Jan. 07 at Grand Rapids 0 0 4 1 - 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 0 0     
Jan. 09 at Grand Rapids 0 0 3 0 - 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 - - -     
Jan. 10 at Chicago 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 - - -     
Jan. 13 Coachella Valley 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 2 -2 0 0 3 0 - - 1 0 2 1     
Jan. 14 Coachella Valley 0 1 4 -2 - 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 - 0 0 0 0     
Jan. 17 Ontario 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 1 1     
Jan. 18 Ontario 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 - - -     
Jan. 21 at Iowa 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -     
Jan. 23 at Rockford 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 - - 0 0 2 0     
Jan. 30 Henderson 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 - - - 0 0 0 -1     
Jan. 31 Henderson 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 - - - 0 0 0 0     
Feb. 06 Manitoba 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 1 0     
Feb. 07 Manitoba 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 -2 - - - 1 0 2 0     
Feb. 13 at Grand Rapids 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 -3 1 0 1 1 - - - 0 0 1 -1     
Feb. 15 at Grand Rapids 0 0 3 -2 0 0 2 -1 0 0 2 -2 - - - 0 0 0 0     

Feb. 18 at Milwaukee 1 0 1 1 0 1 4 -2 0 0 0 -2 0 0 1 -1 - - 0 0 1 -2     
Feb. 20 at Milwaukee 0 0 1 -1 0 1 3 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 - - 0 1 1 1     
Feb. 21 at Chicago 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -1 - - 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1     
Feb. 27 San Diego 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 1 - - 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 1     
Feb. 28 San Diego 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 - - 1 1 4 0 0 0 2 -1     
Mar. 07 at Chicago 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 2 0 - - 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0     
Mar. 08 at Chicago 0 0 2 -3 - 0 0 0 -2 - - 0 0 2 2 -     
Mar. 13 Bakersfield 0 1 1 -1 0 0 1 -2 0 1 5 0 - - 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0     
Mar. 14 Bakersfield 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 - - 0 3 0 1 -     
Mar. 17 Chicago 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 - - 0 0 1 1 -     
Mar. 18 Chicago 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 -3 - - 0 1 1 2 -     
Mar. 21 at Henderson 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 -1 0 1 1 3 - - 1 0 1 -1 -     
Mar. 22 at Henderson 0 0 0 -2 - 0 0 2 -4 - - 0 0 4 -2 0 0 1 -2     
Mar. 25 at San Jose 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 1 - - - -     
Mar. 27 at Bakersfield 0 0 1 -1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 - - 1 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1     
Mar. 28 at Bakersfield 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 3 -2 - - - -     



Texas Stars Player Game By Game (2/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 11 Scott 12 Hyry 13 Seminoff 14 Bastian 14 Hryckowian 16 McKenzie 17 Lind     
Oct. 10 Grand Rapids 0 1 4 1 1 1 3 0 1 0 3 1 - - 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1     
Oct. 11 Grand Rapids 1 0 1 1 0 0 3 -1 0 1 0 1 - - 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0     
Oct. 17 at Rockford 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 -1 - - 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0     
Oct. 18 at Milwaukee 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 -3 0 0 1 1 - - 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 -2     
Oct. 24 Iowa 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0     
Oct. 25 Iowa 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 -1     
Nov. 02 at Manitoba 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 -1     
Nov. 03 at Manitoba 0 0 3 0 - 0 0 2 1 - - 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0     
Nov. 07 Manitoba 0 0 1 0 - 1 0 2 2 - - 0 1 0 1 1 0 4 1     
Nov. 08 Manitoba 1 0 3 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1     
Nov. 15 at Milwaukee 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 3 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0     
Nov. 16 at Rockford 0 1 3 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 3 1 - - 0 0 2 -1 0 1 2 0     
Nov. 18 at Iowa 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -2     
Nov. 21 Rockford 0 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 - - 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0     
Nov. 22 Rockford 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 1 - - 1 0 1 2 0 1 3 1     
Nov. 25 Grand Rapids 0 1 1 -2 0 0 2 -2 0 0 1 -4 - - 0 0 1 -4 1 0 1 -1     
Nov. 26 Grand Rapids 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 -2 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -2     
Nov. 29 at Coachella Valley 2 0 2 2 0 1 3 2 0 1 1 2 - - 0 1 0 2 -     
Nov. 30 at Ontario 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 2 1 - - 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1     
Dec. 03 at Coachella Valley 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 -2 - - 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 2     
Dec. 05 at San Diego 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 - - 0 1 0 -2 0 1 3 0     
Dec. 07 at San Diego 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 -3 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 0 -3 0 0 2 -2     
Dec. 09 at Ontario 1 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 1 1 -2 0 2 0 1     
Dec. 12 San Jose 0 0 2 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1 0 5 1 0 0 1 -1     
Dec. 13 San Jose 0 0 3 -1 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 - - 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -1     
Dec. 19 Milwaukee 0 0 1 -1 0 1 4 0 1 0 5 0 - - 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0     
Dec. 20 Milwaukee 0 0 2 0 1 1 8 3 0 1 3 2 - - 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0     
Dec. 27 at Rockford 1 0 4 -1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 - - 0 0 0 -2 0 0 1 -2     
Dec. 30 at Iowa 0 0 3 -2 - 0 0 4 0 0 1 3 -1 - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1     
Dec. 31 at Iowa 0 0 4 -1 - 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 - 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0     
Jan. 03 Milwaukee 1 0 2 0 - 0 2 5 0 0 0 2 0 - 1 0 3 2 0 0 1 -2     
Jan. 04 Milwaukee 0 0 0 1 - 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1     
Jan. 07 at Grand Rapids 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0     
Jan. 09 at Grand Rapids 0 1 1 1 - 0 0 0 1 - - 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1     
Jan. 10 at Chicago 0 0 1 1 - 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 1     
Jan. 13 Coachella Valley 0 0 2 -2 - 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 -1     
Jan. 14 Coachella Valley 0 0 0 -2 - 1 0 4 0 - - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -3     
Jan. 17 Ontario 1 0 3 0 - 0 1 1 1 - - 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 -1     
Jan. 18 Ontario 0 1 1 1 - 0 1 0 1 - - 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1     
Jan. 21 at Iowa 0 1 2 0 - 0 2 5 2 - - 0 0 1 -1 0 1 1 0     
Jan. 23 at Rockford 1 0 4 1 - 0 0 2 0 - - 1 0 3 1 0 1 3 2     
Jan. 30 Henderson 0 0 1 -1 - 1 2 2 1 - - 0 0 0 -1 1 0 5 1     
Jan. 31 Henderson 0 0 1 0 - 1 0 1 1 - - 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0     
Feb. 06 Manitoba 0 1 0 1 - 0 0 1 -1 - - 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 2     
Feb. 07 Manitoba 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 2     
Feb. 13 at Grand Rapids 1 0 1 0 - 0 0 1 -1 - - 0 0 2 -3 0 1 0 -1     
Feb. 15 at Grand Rapids 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 -1 0 0 3 -3 - - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 0     

Feb. 18 at Milwaukee 0 0 2 -1 0 1 1 0 2 0 3 0 - - 0 0 3 -1 0 0 1 0     
Feb. 20 at Milwaukee 0 0 3 -1 1 1 2 3 1 0 2 2 - - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0     
Feb. 21 at Chicago 1 0 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 - - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 1     
Feb. 27 San Diego 0 0 2 -2 - 0 0 3 0 - - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 -1     
Feb. 28 San Diego 0 0 3 -1 - 0 0 2 1 - - 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0     
Mar. 07 at Chicago 0 0 1 -1 2 0 4 3 1 1 5 3 - - 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 -1     
Mar. 08 at Chicago 0 0 0 -3 - 2 1 6 1 - - 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 -2     
Mar. 13 Bakersfield 0 0 0 -2 - 0 0 1 -1 - - 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 -2     
Mar. 14 Bakersfield 1 0 4 2 - 2 1 4 2 - - 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0     
Mar. 17 Chicago 0 0 3 0 - 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 4 0     
Mar. 18 Chicago 1 1 2 1 - 0 0 3 -1 - - 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 -1     
Mar. 21 at Henderson 0 1 2 1 - 1 1 3 2 - - 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1     
Mar. 22 at Henderson 0 0 0 -1 - 1 0 2 -2 - - 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 -2     
Mar. 25 at San Jose 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 4 0 - 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 6 2     
Mar. 27 at Bakersfield 0 0 1 -1 - 0 2 2 1 - 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 -1 0 1 3 1     
Mar. 28 at Bakersfield 0 1 0 -1 - 0 0 6 -1 - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 -3 0 0 2 0     



Texas Stars Player Game By Game (3/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 18 Kolyachonok 19 Hughes 20 Martino 21 Chisholm 22 Capobianco 24 Punnett 25 McDonald     
Oct. 10 Grand Rapids 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 1 2 1 - -     
Oct. 11 Grand Rapids 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 - -     
Oct. 17 at Rockford 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -1 - - 0 1 1 1 - -     
Oct. 18 at Milwaukee 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -     
Oct. 24 Iowa 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 0 1 0 1 - 0 0 0 -1 - -     
Oct. 25 Iowa 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 -1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 -1 - - -     
Nov. 02 at Manitoba 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 - - - -     
Nov. 03 at Manitoba 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 - - -     
Nov. 07 Manitoba - 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 - - -     
Nov. 08 Manitoba - 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - - -     
Nov. 15 at Milwaukee 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 -1 0 0 0 0 - - - -     
Nov. 16 at Rockford 0 0 2 -1 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 -1 - - -     
Nov. 18 at Iowa - 0 1 4 -2 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0 -     
Nov. 21 Rockford - 0 0 3 1 - - - 0 0 1 0 -     
Nov. 22 Rockford - 0 1 1 -1 0 1 1 1 - - 0 0 0 2 -     
Nov. 25 Grand Rapids - 0 0 3 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 -1 - - -     
Nov. 26 Grand Rapids - 1 1 4 -2 - 0 0 0 -1 - 0 0 0 1 -     
Nov. 29 at Coachella Valley - 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 - - - -     
Nov. 30 at Ontario - 0 2 2 0 - 0 0 1 1 - - -     
Dec. 03 at Coachella Valley - 0 2 3 2 - - - 0 0 2 0 -     
Dec. 05 at San Diego - 0 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 - - - -     
Dec. 07 at San Diego - 0 0 0 -2 - 0 0 2 0 - - -     
Dec. 09 at Ontario - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 1 -1 -     
Dec. 12 San Jose - 0 1 2 0 - - - - -     
Dec. 13 San Jose - 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 - - - -     
Dec. 19 Milwaukee - 1 1 5 0 - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1     
Dec. 20 Milwaukee - 1 1 1 3 - - - - -     
Dec. 27 at Rockford - 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 -3 - - 0 0 2 -3 0 1 2 0     
Dec. 30 at Iowa - 0 0 5 -1 - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 -1 -     
Dec. 31 at Iowa - 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 - - 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1     
Jan. 03 Milwaukee - 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0     
Jan. 04 Milwaukee - 0 1 1 2 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0     
Jan. 07 at Grand Rapids - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 2 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 -1     
Jan. 09 at Grand Rapids - 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0     
Jan. 10 at Chicago - 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 2     
Jan. 13 Coachella Valley - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 1 1 - 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 -2     
Jan. 14 Coachella Valley - 0 3 1 -1 - 0 0 0 -2 - - 0 0 4 -1     
Jan. 17 Ontario - 0 2 1 1 - 1 0 2 1 - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 -1     
Jan. 18 Ontario - 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0     
Jan. 21 at Iowa - 1 2 6 3 0 0 2 -1 0 0 3 1 - - 0 1 1 0     
Jan. 23 at Rockford 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 1 - 0 0 2 0 - - 1 0 4 1     
Jan. 30 Henderson 0 0 0 -3 0 2 1 1 - 0 0 0 -1 - - 2 0 4 2     
Jan. 31 Henderson 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 - 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 0 0     
Feb. 06 Manitoba 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 1 -1 - - 0 0 1 0     
Feb. 07 Manitoba 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 0 -1     
Feb. 13 at Grand Rapids 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 -1 - 0 0 2 -1 - - 0 0 1 0     
Feb. 15 at Grand Rapids 0 0 5 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 - - -     

Feb. 18 at Milwaukee 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 -1 - - - 0 0 2 -1     
Feb. 20 at Milwaukee 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 -1 1 0 5 2 - - -     
Feb. 21 at Chicago 0 0 3 0 1 1 5 1 0 1 1 -1 0 1 0 0 - - -     
Feb. 27 San Diego 0 0 2 -1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 1 - - 0 1 0 1     
Feb. 28 San Diego 0 1 2 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -1 - - 0 0 0 -1     
Mar. 07 at Chicago 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - -     
Mar. 08 at Chicago 0 1 0 3 0 3 2 3 0 0 3 -3 0 0 1 1 - - 0 0 0 1     
Mar. 13 Bakersfield 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -2 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 1 0     
Mar. 14 Bakersfield 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 - - -     
Mar. 17 Chicago 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - -     
Mar. 18 Chicago 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 -1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 - - -     
Mar. 21 at Henderson 1 0 3 0 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 - - -     
Mar. 22 at Henderson 0 0 0 -1 0 1 2 -2 - 0 0 0 -2 - - -     
Mar. 25 at San Jose 0 0 0 -1 0 0 6 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 0     
Mar. 27 at Bakersfield 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 -1 - - - -     
Mar. 28 at Bakersfield 0 1 1 -2 0 0 3 -1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 - - 0 1 2 2     



Texas Stars Player Game By Game (4/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 26 Karow 27 Becker 29 Wheatcroft 32 Hanas 34 Tuomaala 35 Anderson 36 Pearson     
Oct. 10 Grand Rapids 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 2 -2 - - -     
Oct. 11 Grand Rapids 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 1 0 5 0 - - -     
Oct. 17 at Rockford 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 1 -1 - - -     
Oct. 18 at Milwaukee 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 1 1 - - -     
Oct. 24 Iowa 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - 0 1 0 1 - - -     
Oct. 25 Iowa 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 0 - - - - -     
Nov. 02 at Manitoba - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 1 - -     
Nov. 03 at Manitoba - 0 1 1 1 - 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - -     
Nov. 07 Manitoba 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 - - 0 0 2 0 - -     
Nov. 08 Manitoba 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 - 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 - -     
Nov. 15 at Milwaukee 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 - -     
Nov. 16 at Rockford 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 1 0 1 0 6 1 - -     
Nov. 18 at Iowa 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 0 - 0 1 1 -1 0 0 1 -2 - -     
Nov. 21 Rockford 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 -1 0 1 3 0 - -     
Nov. 22 Rockford 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 2 - 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 -2 - -     
Nov. 25 Grand Rapids 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 2 -1 - -     
Nov. 26 Grand Rapids 0 1 1 -1 0 0 1 -2 - - 0 2 2 -1 - -     
Nov. 29 at Coachella Valley 1 0 1 3 1 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -2 - 0 1 4 0 - -     
Nov. 30 at Ontario 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 0 1 - -     
Dec. 03 at Coachella Valley 1 0 2 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 2 -1 - -     
Dec. 05 at San Diego 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 2 1 - -     
Dec. 07 at San Diego 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - -     
Dec. 09 at Ontario 0 0 2 -1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 1 - - - -     
Dec. 12 San Jose 0 1 2 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1 - - -     
Dec. 13 San Jose 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 - - -     
Dec. 19 Milwaukee 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 - 0 1 1 0 - - -     
Dec. 20 Milwaukee 0 1 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 -1 - - -     
Dec. 27 at Rockford 0 0 1 -1 0 0 3 -1 - 0 0 1 -2 - - -     
Dec. 30 at Iowa 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 - 0 1 1 0 - - -     
Dec. 31 at Iowa 0 1 2 1 2 0 3 1 - 0 1 4 1 - - -     
Jan. 03 Milwaukee 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - 0 0 2 0 - - -     
Jan. 04 Milwaukee 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 - 1 0 2 1 - - -     
Jan. 07 at Grand Rapids 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -2 - 1 1 1 1 - - -     
Jan. 09 at Grand Rapids 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 3 1 - - -     
Jan. 10 at Chicago 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 2 - 0 0 1 0 - - -     
Jan. 13 Coachella Valley 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 -2 - 0 0 2 -1 - - -     
Jan. 14 Coachella Valley 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 3 -1 - - -     
Jan. 17 Ontario 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 -2 - 0 0 2 -1 - - -     
Jan. 18 Ontario 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 1 1 - - -     
Jan. 21 at Iowa 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 3 0 - - -     
Jan. 23 at Rockford 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 2 - 0 2 2 2 - - -     
Jan. 30 Henderson 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 3 - 0 0 2 1 - - -     
Jan. 31 Henderson 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 1 - 0 0 2 0 - - -     
Feb. 06 Manitoba 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - 0 1 2 1 - - -     
Feb. 07 Manitoba 1 1 2 2 1 0 2 0 - 0 0 1 0 - - -     
Feb. 13 at Grand Rapids 0 0 1 -1 0 1 3 0 - 0 0 0 1 - - -     
Feb. 15 at Grand Rapids 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1 - - - - -     

Feb. 18 at Milwaukee 0 0 0 -1 0 1 3 0 - - - - -     
Feb. 20 at Milwaukee 0 0 0 3 0 1 4 2 - - - - -     
Feb. 21 at Chicago 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 -1 - - - - -     
Feb. 27 San Diego 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 - - - - -     
Feb. 28 San Diego 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 - - - - -     
Mar. 07 at Chicago 0 1 1 1 1 0 5 1 - - - - -     
Mar. 08 at Chicago 1 0 5 2 0 1 4 2 - 1 0 2 1 - - -     
Mar. 13 Bakersfield 0 0 1 -1 0 0 4 -2 - 0 0 1 -1 - - -     
Mar. 14 Bakersfield 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 - 0 0 3 0 - - 0 0 1 -1     
Mar. 17 Chicago 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - 1 0 1 1 - - 0 0 0 0     
Mar. 18 Chicago 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 -1 - 2 0 3 -1 - - 1 0 1 1     
Mar. 21 at Henderson - 1 0 2 1 - 0 1 3 0 - 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 -1     
Mar. 22 at Henderson 1 0 1 -1 0 1 0 0 - 0 1 3 -2 - 0 0 1 -2 0 0 0 -2     
Mar. 25 at San Jose 0 1 0 1 1 2 5 2 - 0 1 2 1 - 0 0 1 0 -     
Mar. 27 at Bakersfield 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 2 - 0 0 0 -1 - - -     
Mar. 28 at Bakersfield - 0 0 1 -3 - 1 0 1 0 - 0 0 1 1 -     



Texas Stars Player Game By Game (5/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 37 Looft 38 Shlaine 39 Hemming 40 Stranges 1 Poirier 30 Tiefensee 33 Kraws     
Oct. 10 Grand Rapids - 0 0 6 -2 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 4 24 L -      
Oct. 11 Grand Rapids - 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1  - 3 22 L     
Oct. 17 at Rockford 0 0 1 -1 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 -1 1 0 4 1 2 23 OT -      
Oct. 18 at Milwaukee - 1 0 1 2 - 0 0 5 -3 4 24 L -      
Oct. 24 Iowa - 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1  - 3 28 L     
Oct. 25 Iowa 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 -2 1 20 L -      
Nov. 02 at Manitoba 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 2 - 0 0 4 -1 1 29 W -      
Nov. 03 at Manitoba 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 1 - 0 0 1 0 0 25 W -      
Nov. 07 Manitoba 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 - 0 0 3 0 1 25 W -      
Nov. 08 Manitoba 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -1 - 0 0 5 -1 3 27 L -      
Nov. 15 at Milwaukee 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 1 0  - 3 19 L     
Nov. 16 at Rockford - 0 0 1 0 - - 2 21 W -      
Nov. 18 at Iowa - 0 0 2 -2 - - 2 20 L -      
Nov. 21 Rockford - 0 1 3 0 - 1 0 3 2 4 25 OT -      
Nov. 22 Rockford - - - 0 1 2 1 2 27 W -      
Nov. 25 Grand Rapids 0 0 1 -2 0 0 0 -2 - 0 1 3 -1 3 8 L - 7 15     
Nov. 26 Grand Rapids 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 -2 - 0 0 0 1 4 22 L -      
Nov. 29 at Coachella Valley 0 0 2 -1 1 0 2 0 - 0 1 2 1 3 28 W  -     
Nov. 30 at Ontario 0 0 1 2 2 1 3 2 - 0 0 4 0  1 25 W -     
Dec. 03 at Coachella Valley 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 -2 - 0 0 1 -1 2 41 OT  -     
Dec. 05 at San Diego 0 0 0 -1 1 0 2 1 - 0 0 1 -2  2 23 W -     
Dec. 07 at San Diego 1 0 2 -1 0 0 3 -2 - 0 0 1 -3 3 37 L  -     
Dec. 09 at Ontario 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 -1 - 1 0 2 -3  4 17 L -     
Dec. 12 San Jose 0 0 1 -2 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 0 -1 3 21 L  -     
Dec. 13 San Jose 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 - 0 0 2 -1 4 30 OT  -     
Dec. 19 Milwaukee 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 2 -1  2 27 W -     
Dec. 20 Milwaukee 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 2 22 W  -     
Dec. 27 at Rockford 0 0 1 -4 0 0 0 -2 - 1 1 2 1 5 9 L 2 15 -     
Dec. 30 at Iowa 0 0 0 -1 1 0 2 0 - 0 0 1 -2  3 26 L -     
Dec. 31 at Iowa 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 - 0 0 0 0 2 24 W  -     
Jan. 03 Milwaukee - 0 0 3 -1 - 0 1 0 0 - 3 29 W      
Jan. 04 Milwaukee 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 1 - 0 1 1 0 - 1 42 W      
Jan. 07 at Grand Rapids 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 1 - 0 0 0 -2  3 41 L -     
Jan. 09 at Grand Rapids 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 - 0 0 2 0 0 29 W  -     
Jan. 10 at Chicago 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 1 1 5 2 1 30 W  -     
Jan. 13 Coachella Valley 0 0 2 -3 0 0 1 -1 - 1 0 2 -3  3 33 L -     
Jan. 14 Coachella Valley 0 0 2 -2 0 1 2 0 - 1 0 3 -2 5 32 L  -     
Jan. 17 Ontario - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 4 24 L  -     
Jan. 18 Ontario - 1 0 1 1 - 0 0 0 0  1 19 W -     
Jan. 21 at Iowa - 0 1 2 1 - 1 0 2 0 4 24 W  -     
Jan. 23 at Rockford - 0 1 2 1 - 0 1 4 0  0 24 W -     
Jan. 30 Henderson - 1 0 3 -1 - 0 1 3 0 2 28 W 3 1 -     
Jan. 31 Henderson 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 - 0 1 0 0 1 29 W  -     
Feb. 06 Manitoba 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 1 0 3 1 1 24 W  -     
Feb. 07 Manitoba 0 1 1 2 - - 0 0 1 1 3 33 W  -     
Feb. 13 at Grand Rapids 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 2 -1 3 19 L  -     
Feb. 15 at Grand Rapids 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 -1 - 0 0 0 -1  5 23 L -     

Feb. 18 at Milwaukee - 0 0 0 -1 - 0 1 1 0 3 25 W  -     
Feb. 20 at Milwaukee - 0 1 2 0 - 0 1 1 0  2 28 W -     
Feb. 21 at Chicago - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 1 0 5 25 L  -     
Feb. 27 San Diego - 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 5 -1 2 22 L  -     
Feb. 28 San Diego - 2 1 2 1 - 1 1 7 -1  5 18 W -     
Mar. 07 at Chicago - 0 1 1 0 - 0 0 3 0 2 28 W  -     
Mar. 08 at Chicago 0 2 3 2 0 0 2 2 - 1 0 3 1 3 26 W 3 3 -     
Mar. 13 Bakersfield - - - 0 0 1 0 2 15 L -      
Mar. 14 Bakersfield - 0 2 0 2 - 1 0 4 2 2 37 W -      
Mar. 17 Chicago - 0 1 2 0 - 0 0 3 0 1 23 W  -     
Mar. 18 Chicago - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 2 1  4 29 W -     
Mar. 21 at Henderson - 1 1 1 2 - 0 0 0 1 3 40 W  -     
Mar. 22 at Henderson - 0 1 4 -3 - 0 0 1 0  7 29 L -     
Mar. 25 at San Jose - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 1 0 2 33 W  -     
Mar. 27 at Bakersfield - 0 0 3 -1 - 0 0 1 -1 4 40 L  -     
Mar. 28 at Bakersfield 0 1 1 1 - - 0 0 2 -2  5 34 L -     



San Jose Barracuda Player Game By Game (1/6)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 4 Leddy 7 Allan 11 Afanasyev 13 Musty 14 Halttunen 15 Bowers 16 White     
Oct. 11 Bakersfield - - - 1 1 2 -1 0 0 5 -1 - 0 1 1 0     
Oct. 18 at Bakersfield - - 0 0 2 -1 0 0 2 -1 - - 0 0 0 -1     
Oct. 22 Coachella Valley - - - 0 0 3 -1 1 0 2 -2 - 0 2 0 -1     
Oct. 24 Milwaukee - - 0 0 6 -1 0 0 2 -1 1 0 4 -1 - 0 0 0 -1     
Oct. 25 Milwaukee - - 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 - 1 0 1 -1     
Oct. 29 at San Diego - - 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -1 -     
Oct. 31 Ontario - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -2 0 0 1 -2 - 0 1 2 -2     
Nov. 01 Ontario - - - 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 1 1 0     
Nov. 04 at Ontario - - 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 -     
Nov. 06 at Calgary - - 0 0 2 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 2 0 - 0 2 2 1     
Nov. 08 at Calgary - - 1 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 2     
Nov. 11 at Abbotsford - - 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 3 0     
Nov. 12 at Abbotsford - - 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 -1 - 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 1     
Nov. 15 Ontario - - 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 - 1 1 3 2     
Nov. 19 at San Diego - - 0 1 2 1 2 0 3 1 0 1 2 1 - 1 1 2 0     
Nov. 21 Abbotsford - - 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 6 1 0 0 0 -1 0 1 1 1     
Nov. 22 Abbotsford - - 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0     
Nov. 26 Calgary - - 0 0 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 -     
Nov. 28 at Colorado - - 0 0 2 -2 0 0 1 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -     
Nov. 29 at Colorado - - 0 0 2 -1 2 0 3 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -     
Dec. 05 Tucson - - - 0 0 4 1 1 0 3 1 - -     
Dec. 06 Tucson - - - 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - -     
Dec. 10 San Diego - - - 0 0 2 -1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 0 -     
Dec. 12 at Texas - - - 0 0 2 -1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 -     
Dec. 13 at Texas - - 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 -1 0 0 3 -1 0 0 0 -1 -     
Dec. 17 at Coachella Valley - - 0 0 5 0 0 1 2 -1 0 0 1 0 - -     
Dec. 20 at Ontario - - 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 1 2 -1     
Dec. 21 at Ontario - - 0 1 1 1 - 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 -     
Dec. 27 Ontario - - 0 0 2 -1 - 0 0 1 -2 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 -1     
Dec. 31 at Ontario - - 1 1 2 1 0 1 5 1 0 1 1 0 - 0 1 1 1     
Jan. 02 at Bakersfield - - 0 0 6 -1 0 0 3 -2 0 0 3 -1 - 0 0 4 0     
Jan. 03 at Bakersfield - - 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 1     
Jan. 07 at San Diego - - 0 0 3 0 - 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 5 0     
Jan. 10 Bakersfield - 0 0 0 -1 0 1 2 -1 1 0 4 -1 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 1 -1     
Jan. 16 at Tucson - 0 0 0 -2 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 -1 1 0 2 -1 0 0 1 -2 -     
Jan. 17 at Tucson - 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 - 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 -1 1 0 3 0     
Jan. 21 at Coachella Valley - 0 0 0 -1 0 1 4 0 - - 0 0 1 -1 1 1 4 1     
Jan. 24 Bakersfield - 0 1 1 2 0 2 4 1 - 0 0 2 2 - 1 0 2 0     
Jan. 30 Calgary - 1 0 1 1 0 1 5 0 - 0 1 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 2 0     
Jan. 31 Calgary - 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 - 0 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1     
Feb. 04 Coachella Valley - 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 0 - 0 0 4 1 - 0 0 3 0     
Feb. 06 at Abbotsford - 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 4 - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0     
Feb. 07 at Abbotsford - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 7 0 - 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 -     
Feb. 14 Henderson - 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 3 -2 0 1 1 2 - -     
Feb. 15 Henderson - 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 1 1 0 4 1 3 0 5 3 - -     
Feb. 18 at San Diego - 0 1 0 -1 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 1 -1 - -     
Feb. 21 Calgary - 0 0 3 -2 0 0 1 -3 0 0 2 -1 0 2 1 1 - -     
Feb. 24 at Calgary - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 -1 0 1 1 -2 - -     
Feb. 25 at Calgary - 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - -     
Feb. 28 Tucson - 0 0 4 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 - -     

Mar. 01 Tucson - 0 1 0 -2 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 -4 0 0 2 -1 - -     
Mar. 04 San Diego - 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 -1 1 0 2 1 0 1 3 2 - -     
Mar. 06 at Milwaukee - 0 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 4 3 0 2 1 1 - 0 0 1 1     
Mar. 07 at Milwaukee 0 1 1 1 - 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 2 1 0 3 2 - 0 2 3 2     
Mar. 11 San Diego - 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 2 0     
Mar. 14 at Tucson - 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 -1 1 0 2 -1 0 1 1 0 - 1 2 2 -1     
Mar. 15 at Tucson - 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 9 1 0 0 3 -1 - 0 2 3 -1     
Mar. 18 Coachella Valley - 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 5 -1 1 0 3 1 - 1 1 2 0     
Mar. 21 Abbotsford - 0 0 4 0 0 1 2 -1 0 0 5 -1 1 0 6 1 - -     
Mar. 22 Abbotsford - 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 2 -1 - 0 2 0 1     
Mar. 25 Texas - 0 0 0 -2 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 -1 - 1 0 2 0     
Mar. 28 at Coachella Valley - 0 1 3 1 0 1 5 1 1 0 4 -1 0 0 3 0 - 1 0 3 0     
Mar. 29 at Coachella Valley - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 3 -1 0 0 6 -1 0 0 3 -1 - 1 0 5 -1     



Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)



San Jose Barracuda Player Game By Game (2/6)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 18 Bystedt 22 Iorio 22 Woo 24 Wahlstrom 25 Havelid 32 Carlsson 40 Huntington     
Oct. 11 Bakersfield 1 0 2 -1 - - - 0 1 0 -1 - 1 1 3 1     
Oct. 18 at Bakersfield 0 0 1 1 - - 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 3 -1 0 0 0 0     
Oct. 22 Coachella Valley 0 1 0 0 - - 0 0 1 0 - 1 0 1 -1 -     
Oct. 24 Milwaukee 0 1 3 -1 - - - 1 0 2 1 0 0 5 1 0 1 1 0     
Oct. 25 Milwaukee - - - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 3 0 - 0 1 2 1     
Oct. 29 at San Diego 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 2 0     
Oct. 31 Ontario 0 0 0 -1 - - 1 0 4 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -3 0 0 5 -2     
Nov. 01 Ontario 0 1 1 2 - - - - 0 1 3 2 0 1 3 1     
Nov. 04 at Ontario - - - 0 0 3 -2 - 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 -1     
Nov. 06 at Calgary 0 1 2 0 - - 0 1 1 1 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1     
Nov. 08 at Calgary 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 3 1 - 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1     
Nov. 11 at Abbotsford 0 2 2 3 0 1 1 3 - 0 0 1 0 - 1 1 2 3 0 1 2 2     
Nov. 12 at Abbotsford 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 - 0 0 3 1 - 1 0 3 0 0 1 3 1     
Nov. 15 Ontario 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 - - - 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 1     
Nov. 19 at San Diego 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 - 1 0 3 0 - 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0     
Nov. 21 Abbotsford 0 1 2 1 0 2 1 1 - 1 0 3 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 1     
Nov. 22 Abbotsford 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 1 - 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -1 0 0 1 0     
Nov. 26 Calgary 1 0 2 1 - - 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 2 0 1 0 1     
Nov. 28 at Colorado 0 1 1 -1 - - 0 0 3 -2 0 2 1 -1 2 0 5 -2 0 0 1 -1     
Nov. 29 at Colorado 0 2 1 -1 - - 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 -1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0     
Dec. 05 Tucson 0 1 1 1 - - 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 4 -1 0 0 1 -2     
Dec. 06 Tucson 0 0 2 1 - - 0 1 3 -1 0 0 3 -2 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 -3     
Dec. 10 San Diego 0 0 1 -1 - - 0 0 3 -1 - 0 0 2 -1 0 1 0 1     
Dec. 12 at Texas 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 1     
Dec. 13 at Texas 2 1 4 1 - - - - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0     
Dec. 17 at Coachella Valley 1 0 3 -1 - - 1 1 5 -1 - 0 0 0 -3 0 0 0 -3     
Dec. 20 at Ontario 0 0 1 -1 - - 1 0 2 -1 - 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 -2     
Dec. 21 at Ontario 1 0 2 2 - - 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 2 3 1 2 2 2     
Dec. 27 Ontario 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 7 -1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 -2 0 0 1 -1     
Dec. 31 at Ontario 1 1 2 0 - - 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 1 3 1     
Jan. 02 at Bakersfield 1 0 3 0 - - 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 2 -1     
Jan. 03 at Bakersfield 0 0 3 -1 - - - 0 0 0 -1 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0     
Jan. 07 at San Diego 0 1 0 -1 - - 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 -1     
Jan. 10 Bakersfield 0 2 2 -1 - - 0 1 1 -1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 2     
Jan. 16 at Tucson 0 0 2 -2 - - 0 0 3 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 2 0 0     
Jan. 17 at Tucson 1 0 3 0 - - 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 1 1 3 1     
Jan. 21 at Coachella Valley 0 2 1 -1 - - 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 -2     
Jan. 24 Bakersfield 0 1 1 -1 - - 1 0 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 4 -2 1 1 3 2     
Jan. 30 Calgary 1 0 2 1 - - 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0     
Jan. 31 Calgary 1 2 2 2 - - 1 0 3 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1     
Feb. 04 Coachella Valley 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 2 0     
Feb. 06 at Abbotsford 0 0 0 0 - - 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 3     
Feb. 07 at Abbotsford - - - 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 3 -1 0 0 1 -1     
Feb. 14 Henderson - - - 0 0 1 -1 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -1     
Feb. 15 Henderson - - - 2 1 5 -1 0 2 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 -1     
Feb. 18 at San Diego - - - 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 2     
Feb. 21 Calgary - - - 2 0 3 -2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 -2 0 0 5 -1     
Feb. 24 at Calgary 0 0 1 1 - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 2 0 6 0 0 2 1 0     
Feb. 25 at Calgary 0 1 2 1 - - 1 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 1 5 2 0 1 0 1     
Feb. 28 Tucson 2 1 4 2 - - 0 0 3 1 1 0 2 -1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1     

Mar. 01 Tucson 0 0 1 -4 - - 0 0 0 -4 0 0 1 -1 1 0 5 0 2 1 4 1     
Mar. 04 San Diego 0 1 0 0 - - 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 6 -1     
Mar. 06 at Milwaukee 0 1 2 2 - - 1 0 3 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 0     
Mar. 07 at Milwaukee 0 0 4 0 - - 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 1     
Mar. 11 San Diego 1 1 1 2 - 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 4 0     
Mar. 14 at Tucson 2 1 2 0 - 0 0 1 -1 0 2 6 -1 0 0 0 1 - 0 0 1 0     
Mar. 15 at Tucson 0 0 1 -3 - 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 -2 0 1 1 -2 - 1 0 3 1     
Mar. 18 Coachella Valley 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 2 1 0 2 2 0 - - 0 0 0 -1     
Mar. 21 Abbotsford 0 0 3 1 - 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 - 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 0     
Mar. 22 Abbotsford 0 1 4 1 - 1 0 1 -1 1 0 5 1 - - 0 1 4 1     
Mar. 25 Texas 0 0 4 0 - 0 0 0 -2 0 1 5 0 - 0 0 6 1 0 1 0 1     
Mar. 28 at Coachella Valley 0 1 3 -1 - 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 - 0 0 1 -1 0 1 5 0     
Mar. 29 at Coachella Valley 0 1 2 -1 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -2 - 0 0 3 -1 0 0 0 0     



Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)



San Jose Barracuda Player Game By Game (3/6)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 41 Laberge 42 Cagnoni 46 Lund 54 Giles 56 Cardwell 63 Ostapchuk 67 Vanroboys     
Oct. 11 Bakersfield 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 -1 0 3 4 -1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 0 1 0 2 0 -     
Oct. 18 at Bakersfield - 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 -     
Oct. 22 Coachella Valley - 0 0 5 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 -3 0 0 3 -1 0 1 0 -1 -     
Oct. 24 Milwaukee 0 1 0 1 - 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 -     
Oct. 25 Milwaukee 0 0 1 0 1 1 9 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 -     
Oct. 29 at San Diego - 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1 -     
Oct. 31 Ontario - 0 1 3 -3 0 0 4 -2 - - 0 0 2 -2 -     
Nov. 01 Ontario - 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 - 0 1 3 2 1 0 2 1 -     
Nov. 04 at Ontario - 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 -1 -     
Nov. 06 at Calgary - 1 0 3 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 3 -1 - - -     
Nov. 08 at Calgary - 0 1 2 1 - 0 0 1 0 - - -     
Nov. 11 at Abbotsford - 0 2 1 2 - 2 0 2 2 - 1 0 4 1 -     
Nov. 12 at Abbotsford - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 3 1 - 0 0 1 -1 -     
Nov. 15 Ontario - 1 1 3 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 - -     
Nov. 19 at San Diego - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 - -     
Nov. 21 Abbotsford - 0 2 2 2 - 0 0 2 -1 - - -     
Nov. 22 Abbotsford - 0 2 1 0 - 0 0 4 0 - - -     
Nov. 26 Calgary - 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 - - -     
Nov. 28 at Colorado - 0 0 3 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 1 -1 - - -     
Nov. 29 at Colorado - - 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 -1 - - -     
Dec. 05 Tucson - 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 -1 - -     
Dec. 06 Tucson - 0 1 4 -1 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 -1 - -     
Dec. 10 San Diego - 0 0 1 -2 1 0 2 0 0 0 6 -2 0 0 3 -2 - -     
Dec. 12 at Texas - 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 2 - -     
Dec. 13 at Texas - 0 0 3 1 1 0 3 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 7 -1 - -     
Dec. 17 at Coachella Valley 0 0 5 0 0 1 3 -1 0 1 4 -3 0 0 2 -1 - - 0 0 2 0     
Dec. 20 at Ontario 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 - - -     
Dec. 21 at Ontario - 0 0 2 -2 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 - - 0 0 2 0     
Dec. 27 Ontario 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 4 -1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 3 -2 - -     
Dec. 31 at Ontario 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 -1 1 0 3 2 - -     
Jan. 02 at Bakersfield 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 - -     
Jan. 03 at Bakersfield 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 -1 - -     
Jan. 07 at San Diego - 0 1 3 -1 0 0 5 -1 - 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 0     
Jan. 10 Bakersfield - 0 1 2 0 1 0 8 -1 0 1 1 1 2 0 5 2 - 0 0 0 0     
Jan. 16 at Tucson - 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 3 -1 1 1 1 0 - 0 0 1 -1     
Jan. 17 at Tucson - 0 2 6 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 -1 0 1 0 0 - -     
Jan. 21 at Coachella Valley - 0 2 1 -1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 1 0     
Jan. 24 Bakersfield - 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 - -     
Jan. 30 Calgary - 0 1 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 - - -     
Jan. 31 Calgary - 0 0 2 2 1 0 3 2 0 0 2 1 - - -     
Feb. 04 Coachella Valley - 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 0 0     
Feb. 06 at Abbotsford - 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 - - 0 1 0 1     
Feb. 07 at Abbotsford - 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 -1 0 0 3 0 - - 0 0 2 0     
Feb. 14 Henderson - 0 0 2 -1 0 0 2 -1 0 0 3 0 - - 0 1 2 0     
Feb. 15 Henderson - 0 2 2 -1 - 0 1 3 1 - - 0 0 2 0     
Feb. 18 at San Diego - 1 0 4 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 2 -3     
Feb. 21 Calgary - 0 0 2 -2 - 0 0 3 -1 - - 0 0 3 -1     
Feb. 24 at Calgary - 0 1 3 -2 - 0 0 3 -1 - - -     
Feb. 25 at Calgary - 0 0 2 1 - 1 0 2 1 - - -     
Feb. 28 Tucson - 0 1 2 1 - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 1 0     

Mar. 01 Tucson - 0 1 4 0 - 0 0 2 -2 - - 0 0 2 1     
Mar. 04 San Diego - 0 0 1 0 - 1 1 2 2 - - 0 0 1 0     
Mar. 06 at Milwaukee - 1 0 6 2 - 0 0 2 0 - - -     
Mar. 07 at Milwaukee - 0 0 2 0 - 1 0 1 1 - - -     
Mar. 11 San Diego - 0 1 4 0 - 0 1 0 1 - - -     
Mar. 14 at Tucson - 0 1 0 0 - 0 0 1 -1 - - 0 0 1 0     
Mar. 15 at Tucson - 0 1 3 -1 - 0 0 1 -1 - - 1 0 5 1     
Mar. 18 Coachella Valley - 0 1 0 0 - 0 2 2 2 - - 1 1 4 2     
Mar. 21 Abbotsford - 0 0 4 0 - 0 2 3 1 - - 0 0 3 0     
Mar. 22 Abbotsford - 0 1 2 -1 - 0 0 0 -2 - - 1 0 2 1     
Mar. 25 Texas - 0 1 2 1 - 0 0 3 -2 - - 0 0 0 -1     
Mar. 28 at Coachella Valley - 0 0 2 -1 - 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 1 -1     
Mar. 29 at Coachella Valley - 0 0 2 -2 - 0 0 2 -2 - - 0 0 0 0     



Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)



San Jose Barracuda Player Game By Game (4/6)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 70 Beck 76 Vincent 77 Misa 79 Gormley 83 Houle 84 Regenda 86 Hache     
Oct. 11 Bakersfield - - - 0 0 1 1 - 0 0 2 -1 0 0 1 1     
Oct. 18 at Bakersfield - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0     
Oct. 22 Coachella Valley - 1 0 2 -1 - - - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 3 -3     
Oct. 24 Milwaukee - - - - - 0 0 3 -2 0 0 1 -1     
Oct. 25 Milwaukee - - - - - - 0 0 2 0     
Oct. 29 at San Diego - 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 0 3 -2 0 0 0 0     
Oct. 31 Ontario - 0 0 2 -1 - - - 0 0 3 -1 0 0 3 -1     
Nov. 01 Ontario - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 0 -1 - 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 -1     
Nov. 04 at Ontario - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0     
Nov. 06 at Calgary - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0     
Nov. 08 at Calgary - 0 0 1 0 - - - 0 1 2 1 0 0 1 0     
Nov. 11 at Abbotsford - 0 0 4 1 - - - 0 2 2 3 0 0 1 1     
Nov. 12 at Abbotsford - 0 0 2 -1 - - - 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1     
Nov. 15 Ontario - 0 0 1 0 - - - 0 1 2 1 0 0 4 0     
Nov. 19 at San Diego - 0 0 1 0 - - - 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1     
Nov. 21 Abbotsford - 0 0 3 -1 - - - 2 0 6 2 0 0 0 0     
Nov. 22 Abbotsford - 0 0 3 -1 - - - 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 1     
Nov. 26 Calgary - 0 0 2 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0     
Nov. 28 at Colorado - 0 0 1 -1 - - - 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 -1     
Nov. 29 at Colorado - 0 0 3 0 - - - 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 -1     
Dec. 05 Tucson - 0 1 3 1 0 1 2 1 - - 0 1 2 -1 0 0 1 2     
Dec. 06 Tucson - 0 0 3 -2 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 2 -2 0 0 1 -2     
Dec. 10 San Diego - 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 1     
Dec. 12 at Texas - 0 1 0 1 - - - 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1     
Dec. 13 at Texas - 0 0 2 -2 - - - 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0     
Dec. 17 at Coachella Valley - 0 0 2 0 - - - 0 0 2 -3 0 0 2 -1     
Dec. 20 at Ontario 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - - 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -2     
Dec. 21 at Ontario - 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 1     
Dec. 27 Ontario - - - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0     
Dec. 31 at Ontario - 0 0 1 0 - - - - 0 0 0 1     
Jan. 02 at Bakersfield - 0 0 1 -1 - - - - 0 0 0 -3     
Jan. 03 at Bakersfield 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 - - - - 0 0 1 -1     
Jan. 07 at San Diego - 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 0 -1 - 0 0 0 -1     
Jan. 10 Bakersfield - 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0 1 -1     
Jan. 16 at Tucson - 0 0 1 -1 - - - - 0 0 0 0     
Jan. 17 at Tucson - 0 0 3 -1 - - 0 1 2 1 - 0 0 0 0     
Jan. 21 at Coachella Valley - 0 0 2 -1 - - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 3 -1     
Jan. 24 Bakersfield - 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 2 3     
Jan. 30 Calgary - 1 1 3 2 - - 1 0 3 1 - 0 0 3 1     
Jan. 31 Calgary - 1 0 3 1 - - 0 0 2 1 - 1 0 2 2     
Feb. 04 Coachella Valley - 0 1 1 1 - - 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 1 0     
Feb. 06 at Abbotsford - 1 0 3 2 - - 0 1 1 0 - 1 1 3 2     
Feb. 07 at Abbotsford - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 0 0     
Feb. 14 Henderson - - - - 1 1 2 1 - 0 0 1 -1     
Feb. 15 Henderson - - - - 0 0 2 0 - 0 1 1 3     
Feb. 18 at San Diego - 0 0 3 0 - - 0 0 0 -2 - 0 0 1 -1     
Feb. 21 Calgary - 0 0 3 -1 - - 0 0 1 1 - 0 0 0 0     
Feb. 24 at Calgary - 2 0 2 2 - - 0 2 1 0 - 1 0 2 3     
Feb. 25 at Calgary - 0 0 3 0 - - 0 0 4 1 - 0 0 2 1     
Feb. 28 Tucson - 0 0 4 0 - - 2 0 3 2 - 0 1 0 2     
Mar. 01 Tucson - 1 0 3 1 - - 0 1 0 1 - 0 0 1 -1     
Mar. 04 San Diego - 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 0 0     
Mar. 06 at Milwaukee - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 2 1     
Mar. 07 at Milwaukee 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 - - 0 0 1 0 - 0 1 1 1     
Mar. 11 San Diego - 1 1 2 2 - - 0 0 2 0 - 0 0 1 1     
Mar. 14 at Tucson 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 - - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 1 -1     
Mar. 15 at Tucson 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 - - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 1 -2     
Mar. 18 Coachella Valley 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 1 - - 0 1 3 1 - 0 0 1 0     
Mar. 21 Abbotsford - 1 0 2 1 - - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 1 2     
Mar. 22 Abbotsford - 0 0 2 0 - - 0 0 3 1 - 0 0 1 1     
Mar. 25 Texas 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 -1 - - 0 0 3 -2 - 0 0 2 -1     
Mar. 28 at Coachella Valley - 0 0 3 -1 - - 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 1 -1     
Mar. 29 at Coachella Valley - 0 0 4 0 - - 0 0 1 -1 - 0 0 1 -1     

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)



San Jose Barracuda Player Game By Game (5/6)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 90 Crnkovic 92 Chernyshov 94 Boltmann 95 Hoffmann 97 Oliphant 98 Bar 34 Davis     
Oct. 11 Bakersfield - 0 2 2 -2 - - - - -     
Oct. 18 at Bakersfield - 0 0 2 1 - - - - -     
Oct. 22 Coachella Valley - 0 0 1 0 - - - - -     
Oct. 24 Milwaukee - 0 0 1 -1 - - - - -     
Oct. 25 Milwaukee - 0 1 1 0 - - - - -     
Oct. 29 at San Diego - 0 0 2 -1 - - - - -     
Oct. 31 Ontario - 0 0 2 -1 - - - - -     
Nov. 01 Ontario - 0 0 0 0 - - - - -     
Nov. 04 at Ontario - 1 0 4 0 - - - - -     
Nov. 06 at Calgary - 2 0 3 1 - - - - -     
Nov. 08 at Calgary - 0 0 0 1 - - - - -     
Nov. 11 at Abbotsford - 3 0 7 3 - - - - -     
Nov. 12 at Abbotsford - 0 1 4 0 - - - - -     
Nov. 15 Ontario - 0 0 0 1 - - - - -     
Nov. 19 at San Diego - 0 0 1 0 - - - - -     
Nov. 21 Abbotsford - 1 1 1 2 - - - - -     
Nov. 22 Abbotsford - 1 2 3 1 - - - - -     
Nov. 26 Calgary - 1 0 2 1 - - - - -     
Nov. 28 at Colorado - 0 0 1 -1 - - - - -     
Nov. 29 at Colorado - 1 2 5 -1 - - - - -     
Dec. 05 Tucson - 1 0 1 1 - - - - -     
Dec. 06 Tucson - 0 0 3 0 - - - - -     
Dec. 10 San Diego - 0 0 3 -1 - - - - -     
Dec. 12 at Texas - 0 0 0 -1 - - - - -     
Dec. 13 at Texas - 0 3 2 2 - - - - -     
Dec. 17 at Coachella Valley - - - - - - -     
Dec. 20 at Ontario - - - - - - -     
Dec. 21 at Ontario - - - - - - -     
Dec. 27 Ontario - - - - - - -     
Dec. 31 at Ontario - - - - - - -     
Jan. 02 at Bakersfield - - - - - - -     
Jan. 03 at Bakersfield - - - - - - -     
Jan. 07 at San Diego - - - - - - -     
Jan. 10 Bakersfield - - - - - - -     
Jan. 16 at Tucson - - - - - - -     
Jan. 17 at Tucson - - - - - - -     
Jan. 21 at Coachella Valley - - - - - 0 0 1 0 -     
Jan. 24 Bakersfield - 1 1 4 0 - - - 0 0 3 -1 -     
Jan. 30 Calgary - 0 0 2 0 - - - - -     
Jan. 31 Calgary - 0 1 1 2 - - - 0 0 0 1 -     
Feb. 04 Coachella Valley - 0 0 5 1 - - - - -     
Feb. 06 at Abbotsford - 0 0 0 1 - - - - -     
Feb. 07 at Abbotsford - 1 0 2 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 -     
Feb. 14 Henderson 0 0 1 -1 0 0 2 -2 - 0 1 0 0 - - -     
Feb. 15 Henderson 0 2 2 3 0 1 2 -1 - 0 1 1 3 - 0 0 0 0 -     
Feb. 18 at San Diego 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 -2 - 0 0 3 0 - - -     
Feb. 21 Calgary 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 - 1 0 3 1 - - -     
Feb. 24 at Calgary 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 2 1 - - -     
Feb. 25 at Calgary 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 - 0 0 6 0 - - -     
Feb. 28 Tucson 0 1 1 1 - - 0 0 0 0 - -      

Mar. 01 Tucson 0 1 2 1 - - 0 0 2 -1 - - 5 31 L     
Mar. 04 San Diego 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 - - - -      
Mar. 06 at Milwaukee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 - - - - 1 24 W     
Mar. 07 at Milwaukee - 0 0 1 1 - 0 0 1 0 - -      
Mar. 11 San Diego 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 - - - - -     
Mar. 14 at Tucson - - - 0 0 0 0 - - -     
Mar. 15 at Tucson - - - 1 1 2 1 - - -     
Mar. 18 Coachella Valley - - 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 - - -     
Mar. 21 Abbotsford 0 0 0 1 - 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 - - -     
Mar. 22 Abbotsford - - 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 -2 0 0 2 1 - -     
Mar. 25 Texas - - - 0 0 1 -1 - - -     
Mar. 28 at Coachella Valley - - 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1 - - -     
Mar. 29 at Coachella Valley 0 0 1 0 - 0 0 0 0 - - - -     



Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)



San Jose Barracuda Player Game By Game (6/6)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 35 Carriere 36 Skarek 93 Brossoit         
Oct. 11 Bakersfield  6 27 W -         
Oct. 18 at Bakersfield 2 19 L  -         
Oct. 22 Coachella Valley  5 28 L -         
Oct. 24 Milwaukee 5 18 L  -         
Oct. 25 Milwaukee  2 20 W -         
Oct. 29 at San Diego 2 32 L  -         
Oct. 31 Ontario 2 4 4 13 L -         
Nov. 01 Ontario 2 27 W  -         
Nov. 04 at Ontario 2 18 OT  -         
Nov. 06 at Calgary  3 25 W -         
Nov. 08 at Calgary 1 26 W  -         
Nov. 11 at Abbotsford  0 27 W -         
Nov. 12 at Abbotsford 3 28 OT  -         
Nov. 15 Ontario  3 24 W -         
Nov. 19 at San Diego 4 22 W  -         
Nov. 21 Abbotsford  3 19 W -         
Nov. 22 Abbotsford 3 17 W  -         
Nov. 26 Calgary 0 22 W  -         
Nov. 28 at Colorado 4 22 L  -         
Nov. 29 at Colorado  3 28 W -         
Dec. 05 Tucson  3 30 W -         
Dec. 06 Tucson 5 16 L  -         
Dec. 10 San Diego  2 32 L -         
Dec. 12 at Texas 2 27 W  -         
Dec. 13 at Texas  3 26 W -         
Dec. 17 at Coachella Valley 3 26 L  -         
Dec. 20 at Ontario  3 28 W -         
Dec. 21 at Ontario 3 26 W  -         
Dec. 27 Ontario  2 18 L -         
Dec. 31 at Ontario 4 18 W  -         
Jan. 02 at Bakersfield  3 27 L -         
Jan. 03 at Bakersfield 1 37 OT  -         
Jan. 07 at San Diego  2 26 W -         
Jan. 10 Bakersfield 0 5 W 3 16 -         
Jan. 16 at Tucson 3 21 L -          
Jan. 17 at Tucson  - 3 19 W         
Jan. 21 at Coachella Valley  - 4 14 L         
Jan. 24 Bakersfield  - 3 23 W         
Jan. 30 Calgary  - 1 22 W         
Jan. 31 Calgary 2 22 W -          
Feb. 04 Coachella Valley  - 1 37 W         
Feb. 06 at Abbotsford 3 20 W -          
Feb. 07 at Abbotsford  - 2 23 L         
Feb. 14 Henderson 4 27 L -          
Feb. 15 Henderson  - 4 28 W         
Feb. 18 at San Diego  - 3 36 W         
Feb. 21 Calgary  - 4 39 OT         
Feb. 24 at Calgary  - 3 28 W         
Feb. 25 at Calgary 2 22 W -          
Feb. 28 Tucson - - 3 31 W         
Mar. 01 Tucson - -          
Mar. 04 San Diego - - 2 20 W         
Mar. 06 at Milwaukee - -          
Mar. 07 at Milwaukee - - 1 26 W         
Mar. 11 San Diego  - 1 33 W         
Mar. 14 at Tucson 5 33 L  -         
Mar. 15 at Tucson  5 17 L -         
Mar. 18 Coachella Valley 1 29 W  -         
Mar. 21 Abbotsford 1 23 W  -         
Mar. 22 Abbotsford  2 27 W -         
Mar. 25 Texas  - 3 31 L         
Mar. 28 at Coachella Valley 3 19 L  -         
Mar. 29 at Coachella Valley  3 19 L -         

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-)   Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)


	Texas Stars AT San Jose Barracuda

